Instructor

Aken, Andrew

Alexander, Grant

Barnes, Steven
Barron, Kimberly
Bekkering, Teko

Bigbee, Dalton

Boren, Dana
Briley, James

Buckley, Bryan

Burns, Bruce
Burson, James
Cho, Joong

Subject Course
COLLEGE OF BUSINESS AND TECHNOLOGY

3113
3113
3113
3113
3063
3063
3963
4293
4953
3213
3963
3063
3083
4213
3213
3613
4023
5223
3213
4193
4193
4193
4193
4433
4433
2213
2213
4713
3613
4413
3213
3213
3213
4843

Title

BUSINESS COMMUNICATIONS
BUSINESS COMMUNICATIONS
BUSINESS COMMUNICATIONS
BUSINESS COMMUNICATIONS
PRIN OF INFORMATION SYSTEMS
PRIN OF INFORMATION SYSTEMS
QUANT METHODS FOR BUS DEC

BUSINESS DATABASE MGMT SYSTEMS

IS INTERNSHIP

PRINCIPLES OF FINANCE

QUANT METHODS FOR BUS DEC
PRIN OF INFORMATION SYSTEMS
SPREADSHEET ANALYSIS
SYSTEMS DESIGN METHODS
PRINCIPLES OF FINANCE
INSURANCE

INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
GLOBAL ACCT & FINANCL ANALYS
PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING
FINANCIAL STATEMENT ANALYSIS
FINANCIAL STATEMENT ANALYSIS
FINANCIAL STATEMENT ANALYSIS
FINANCIAL STATEMENT ANALYSIS
SEMINAR IN FINANCE

SEMINAR IN FINANCE

PRIN OF MICROECONOMICS
PRIN OF MICROECONOMICS
ENVIRONMENTAL ECONOMICS
INSURANCE

MACHINE & MATERIAL SAFETY
SUPPLY CHAIN AND OPER MGMT
SUPPLY CHAIN AND OPER MGMT
SUPPLY CHAIN AND OPER MGMT
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS

CRN

31392
31393
31394
31395
30954
31371
30060
31221
31223
31380
30053
30953
31213
31220
30863
30923
32108
31466
30169
31714
31583
31715
31584
32111
31439
31039
31690
32105
31461
31224
30157
30158
30470
30152

Type

22
22
22
22
00
00
00
22
16
00
00
00
00
20
00
00
00
01
22
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
22
22
22
22

Campus

Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Tahlequah
Muskogee
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Broken Arrow
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Broken Arrow
Tahlequah
Broken Arrow
Tahlequah
Broken Arrow
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Broken Arrow
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Broken Arrow
Tahlequah

Days

TR
MW
MW
TR

TR

MWEF
MW

MWEF
MWF
MWEF

MWEF
TR
MW
TR
MW
TR

TR
TR
MWEF
MWEF

TR

MWEF

Time

1730
0930
0900
1400
0930
1730
1100
1730

1730
1400
1300
1400

0900
1200
1100
1730
1200
0930
1400
0930
1400
1400
1730
1100
1730
0930
1730
0900
0900
1230
1730
1100

Time

2010
1045
1015
1515
1045
2010
1215
2010

2010
1640
1350
1515

0950
1250
1150
2010
1250
1045
1515
1045
1515
1515
2010
1215
2010
1045
2010
0950
0950
1345
2010
1150



Coble, Garrett

Collier, Roger

Collins, Billy

Crockett, Dilene

Czlonka, Lisa
Davey, Anne

Deason Toyne, Denise

Diianni, Isaac

Dobson, James
Edwards, Sandra

Fate, Tammy
Fisher, Holly
Fite, Amber
Foutch, Jan

MKT
MKT
MKT
MBA
SAFM
EHSM
EHSM
MGMT
PMBA
MGMT
BADM
MGMT
MGMT
MGMT
BADM
MGMT
BLAW
BLAW
FIN
FIN
FIN
ECON
ECON
ECON
ECON
FIN
MBA
MBA
MBA
MBA
MBA
PMBA
MBA
MGMT
MGMT
HTM
HCA

3213
3323
4333
5323
4453
5183
5193
4213
5463
3183
3963
4103
4143
4143
4953
4953
3003
3203
3203
4033
4401
2213
2213
2313
4533
3213
5023
5033
5123
5333
5643
5913
5923
3183
4113
4213
4853

PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING
CONSUMER BEHAVIOR
MARKETING RESEARCH
MANAGERIAL FINANCE

PROCESS SAFETY MANAGEMENT
HAZARDOUS WASTE MANAGEMENT
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
BUSINESS POLICY

INNOVA AND INTRAPRENEURSHIP
PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT
QUANT METHODS FOR BUS DEC
BUSINESS DECISION ANALYSIS
PROJECT MANAGEMENT

PROJECT MANAGEMENT

BUSINESS INTERNSHIP
MANAGEMENT INTERNSHIP
BUSINESS LAW |

REAL ESTATE PRINCIPLES

REAL ESTATE PRINCIPLES

PROF FINANCIAL PLANNING
HONORS RESEARCH IV

PRIN OF MICROECONOMICS

PRIN OF MICROECONOMICS

PRIN OF MACROECONOMICS

THE AMER ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
PRINCIPLES OF FINANCE
FOUNDATION II: LAW/ECON/MKTG
FOUNDATIONS Ill: ACCT & FIN
ANALYSIS BUS DECISION MGMT
MARKETING STRATEGY
INDEPENDENT STUDY BUS ADMIN
INTEGRATIVE PROJECT OR RES
CAPSTONE PRACTICUM
PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
LAWS & REG FOR MTG/DESTINATION
SPECIALTOPICS IN HCA - EthicsE

30527
30546
30552
32210
32249
32154
32016
30496
31415
30184
30056
30473
30162
30478
30061
30183
31040
30919
32106
32109
32317
30891
30921
30854
31711
31459
31066
31067
30153
32259
31068
30636
31071
30467
31322
30457
31061

22
22
00
01
20
21
20
20
01
20
00
00
22
22
16
16
00
00
00
00
04
00
00
00
00
00
08
08
01
01
08
01
08
22
22
20
20

Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Broken Arrow
Tahlequah
Broken Arrow
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Broken Arrow
Muskogee
Muskogee
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Muskogee
Broken Arrow
Muskogee
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Tahlequah
Tahlequah

MwW
Mw
MwW

MWEF

MW
MW

TR
MWEF
MWF

MWEF
MWEF
MWEF
MWEF

D =D

=L

1600
1600
1900
1730

1915

1000
1630
1400
1400

1100
1000
1000
1730

1000
1300
0900
1200
1730

1730
1730

1915
1745
1730
1830

1715
1715
2015
2010

2045

1050
1910
1515
1515

1215
1050
1050
2010

1050
1350
0950
1250
2010

2010
2010

2045
2025
2010
2110



Foutch, Shae HCA 2113 INTRO HEALTH CARE ADMIN 31052 00 Tahlequah TR 1230 1345

HCA 3401 HONORS RESEARCH | 32318 04 Tahlequah
HCA 4952 HEALTH CARE ADMIN SEMINAR 31053 22 Tahlequah TR 1100 1150
HCA 4993 HEALTH CARE ADMIN PRACTICUM 31014 16 Connors State - M
HCA 4993 HEALTH CARE ADMIN PRACTICUM 31038 16 Tulsa Community
HCA 4993 HEALTH CARE ADMIN PRACTICUM 31055 16 Tahlequah
Freeman, Gary ACCT 3403 INTERMEDIATE ACCOUNTING Il 31453 00 Broken Arrow TR 1400 1515
ACCT 4403  ADVANCED ACCOUNTING | 31456 00 Broken Arrow w 1730 2010
ACFN 5363  ACCT & FIN ANALYSIS SEM I 31465 01 Broken Arrow T 1730 2010
ACFN 5711 MAFA CAPSTONE EXPERIENCE 31650 08 Broken Arrow
Fulford, Selina HCA 2211 MEDICAL TERMINOLOGY 32115 20 Tahlequah
HCA 2211 MEDICAL TERMINOLOGY 32207 20 Tahlequah
HCA 2313  CODING/BILLING/INS HEALTH CARE 31017 24 Connors State - M
HCA 2313  CODING/BILLING/INS HEALTH CARE 32145 20 Tahlequah
Fuller, Barbara ORGL 3223 PROFESSIONAL COMMUNICATION 32019 20 Muskogee
Gilbert, Arthur ACCT 3313  ACCOUNTING INFORMATION SYSTEMS 31442 00 Broken Arrow T 1730 2010
ACFN 5163  CONTROLLERSHIP AND COST ACCT 31652 01 Broken Arrow R 1730 2010
Gorden, Paula ORGL 3443 FOUNDATIONS OF FISCAL MGMT 32023 20 Muskogee
ORGL 4113 ETHICS IN ORGANIZATIONS 32021 20 Muskogee
Green, Jodi ORGL 3113 FOUND OF ORG LDRSHP & PERS DEV 32018 22 Muskogee S 0900 1500
Halpern, Justin ACCT 3003 INCOME TAX ACCOUNTING 31388 00 Broken Arrow MW 1230 1345
ACCT 3003 INCOME TAX ACCOUNTING 31437 00 Broken Arrow R 1730 2010
ACCT 3601  ACCOUNTING TAX PRACTICUM 32172 16 Broken Arrow
ACCT 3602  ACCOUNTING TAX PRACTICUM 31709 16 Broken Arrow
PMBA 5353  ACCT INFORMATION FOR MGMT 30638 01 Broken Arrow M 1730 1900
Halpin, James MBA 5343 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 31899 01 Muskogee T 1745 2025
Hayes, Bret HCA 4523 HEALTH INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 31063 26 Connors State-M T 1800 2040
HCA 4523 HEALTH INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 31036 26 Tulsa Community R 1800 2040
Hobbs, Mark ACCT 3303 INTERMEDIATE ACCOUNTING | 31454 00 Broken Arrow w 1730 2010
Holland, Rebecca IBUS 3273 GLOBAL BUSINESS DESIGN 30911 20 Tahlequah
MGMT 3273  GLOBAL BUSINESS DESIGN 31096 20 Tahlequah
Jackson, Brian ACCT 2103 INTRO TO FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 30947 00 Tahlequah TR 1100 1215
ACCT 2203 INTRO TO MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTING 31704 00 Tahlequah M 1730 2010
ACCT 3203  COST ACCOUNTING | 31044 00 Tahlequah TR 1230 1345
Jackson, Gary ACFN 5243  AUDITING AND ATTESTATION 32178 2323 Broken Arrow FS 17300& 201017
Jones, Kenneth IS 3063 PRIN OF INFORMATION SYSTEMS 31911 20 Tahlequah

MGMT 3213  SUPPLY CHAIN AND OPER MGMT 30469 22 Broken Arrow TR 1600 1715



Kern, David

Kozlowski, Gene

Kwok, Julia

Landry, Michael

Laquerre, Timothy

Lau, Wai Kwan

Laux, Fritz

Lee, Deborah

Lowenthal, Jeffrey
Mercado, Julie

Merrell, Jonathan

SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT
HONORS RESEARCH |

HONORS RESEARCH I
MANAGEMENT & TEAM SKILLS
BUSINESS POLICY

BUSINESS POLICY

PRIN OF INFORMATION SYSTEMS
PRIN OF INFORMATION SYSTEMS
SPREADSHEET ANALYSIS

BUSINESS SYSTEMS ANALYSIS
INVESTMENTS

MANAGERIAL FINANCE

SECURITIES MARKETS

HONORS RESEARCH I
PRICING/PURCHASING/INV MGMT
PRICING/PURCHASING/INV MGMT
MARKETING LOGISTICS

LOGISTICS & SUPPLY CHAIN MGMT
DATA TELECOMM & TELEPR SYS
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
BUSINESS POLICY
MONEY AND BANKING
MONEY & BANKING

QUANT METHODS FOR BUS DEC
QUANT MTHDS IN ACCT/FIN ANALYS
INTERMEDIATE ACCOUNTING |
ACCOUNTING INFORMATION SYSTEMS
BUSINESS PROCESSES AND ERP
BUSINESS PROCESSES AND ERP
International GAAP Basics
CAPSTONE

INTERMEDIATE ACCOUNTING |
AUDITING |

AUDITING |

AUDITING |

QUALITY HEALTH CARE PROGRAMS

31401
32295
32296
30472
30166
32255
31373
31375
31391
31218
31447
31448
31462
32325
30172
32155
31080
31073
31496
30160
30161
30164
31586
31585
30057
31463
30912
30902
30920
31449
32162
32026
31452
30946
31435
32254
30185

20
04
04
22
22
20
22
22
22
20
00
00
00
04
00
22
20
01
20
00
00
22
00
00
00
01
00
00
00
00
00
22
00
00
00
00
26

Broken Arrow
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Broken Arrow
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Broken Arrow
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Muskogee
Broken Arrow
Tahlequah
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow

TR

TR
TR

=

MWEF
MWEF

TR
MWF
MWEF

TR

MWEF
MWEF
MWF
TR
MTWR
S

TR

TR
MW

M

Connors State-M T

1920
1100

1400
1000
1730

1730
1730
1730

1300
1300

1730

0930
1200
0900
1730
1730
1230
1730
1300
1200
1000
1230
0900
0900
1400
1100
1400
1730
1800

2200
1215

1515
1115
2010

2010
2010
2010

1350
1350

2010

1045
1250
0950
2010
2010
1345
2010
1350
1250
1050
1345
1140
1500
1515
1215
1515
2010
2040



Miller, Dina
Moore, Jerry
Murphy, Raymond

Nelson, Mark

Newhouse, John

Ofili, Benjamin

Olive, Jon

Ossom, Fidelis

Petty, Ronald

Phillips, Jim

Pittman, Thelma
Rabe, Elizabeth

HCA
HCA
BLAW
ECON
ECON
TECH
TECH
TECH
TECH
ORGL
TECH
EHSM
BLAW
BLAW
BLAW
BLAW
FIN
MGMT
MGMT
MGMT
MGMT
HCA
HCA
MGMT
ORGL
MKT
MKT
MKT
MKT
MGMT
MGMT
MGMT
SAFM
EHSM
HCA
ACCT
ACCT

4113
3323
3003
2313
2313
3023
3503
3503
4043
4223
4663
5993
3003
3013
3013
3203
3203
3183
3253
3263
4643
3443
3443
3183
4333
3213
3253
3453
3663
4163
4213
4313
4513
5513
3313
3203
3203

QUALITY HEALTH CARE PROGRAMS
PRIN OF HEALTH INFO SYSTEMS
BUSINESS LAW |

PRIN OF MACROECONOMICS

PRIN OF MACROECONOMICS
TECHNOLOGY & SOCIETY
LEADERSHIP IN ORGANIZATIONS
LEADERSHIP IN ORGANIZATIONS
SENIOR SEMINAR

THE INDIV, ORGANIZATION & SOC
ENGINEERING GRAPHICS
SYNERGISTIC EXPERIENCE/THESIS
BUSINESS LAW |

BUSINESS LAW I

BUSINESS LAW I

REAL ESTATE PRINCIPLES

REAL ESTATE PRINCIPLES
PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT
ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR
PRINCIPLES OF ENTREPRENEURSHIP
ENTREPRENEURSHIP CAPSTONE
EPIDEMIOLOGY

EPIDEMIOLOGY

PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT
LEADING AND MANAGING
PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING
INTEGRATED MARKETING COMM
SALES & SALES MANAGEMENT
RETAIL MANAGEMENT
COMPENSATION MANAGEMENT
BUSINESS POLICY

SELECTION AND EVALUATION
WORKERS COMPENSATION MGMT
WORKERS' COMP MANAGEMENT
FINANCE FOR HEALTH CARE MGMT
COST ACCOUNTING |

COST ACCOUNTING |

31037
31057
30943
31046
32104
31955
32267
31959
31961
32022
32280
31051
31450
30942
32152
31445
31587
30156
30159
30471
30168
31319
32144
31074
32024
30533
31326
30549
30550
30163
30165
30167
31399
32017
31056
31389
31440

26
22
00
00
00
20
20
20
00
20
00
01
00
14
14
00
00
22
22
22
22
00
26
20
20
00
22
00
00
00
00
00
00
01
22
00
00

Tulsa Community R

Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Muskogee
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Broken Arrow
Tahlequah
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Broken Arrow
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Muskogee
Tahlequah
Muskogee
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow

R
T
TR
TR

MW

- "4=z=z4

MWEF
MWF

TR
TR

MW
MW
MW
MWEF
MWF
MWEF

MW

1800
1800
1830
1230
1100

1400

1230
1750
1750
1730
1730
1300
1100
1730
1400
1400
1830

1730
1730
1900
1730
0900
1300
0800
1730
1730
1530
1400
1730

2040
2040
2110
1345
1215

1450

1345
2030
2030
2010
2010
1350
1150
2010
1515
1515
2110

2010
1845
2015
1845
0950
1350
0850
2010
2010
1810
1515
2010



Reese, June
Richardson, Bruce
Rosener, William

Ryals, Jacqueline
Schrimshaw, C

Seiter, Glenda

Shamblin, Gordon
Shapiro, Jonathan

Slattery, Jeffrey

Spencer, Vicki

3203
3313
3313
4203
3253
4113
1003
3053
3053
3323
3403
3013
3523
4003
4643
3063
3183
3023
4343
4343
4443
4543
4953
4953
5613
4213
4213
4853
4913
4983
5433
2103
2103
2203
2203
4953
4956

COST ACCOUNTING |

ACCOUNTING INFORMATION SYSTEMS
ACCOUNTING INFORMATION SYSTEMS
COST ACCOUNTING Il

INTEGRATED MARKETING COMM
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
COMPUTERS IN MODERN SOCIETY
WEB SITE DESIGN & MANAGEMENT
WEB SITE DESIGN & MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SEMINAR

INTERMEDIATE ACCOUNTING I
INDUSTRIAL PROCESSES
COMPUTERS & SUPERVISORS
PRODUCTION PLANNING

INTRO TO RENEWABLE ENERGY
PRIN OF INFORMATION SYSTEMS
PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT
OBJECT BASED VISUAL PROG
INTERNATIONAL MARKETING
INTERNATIONAL MARKETING
MARKETS AND STAKEHOLDERS
MARKETING - MANAGEMENT
BUSINESS INTERNSHIP

MARKETING INTERNSHIP

SPECIAL TOPICS IN BUS ADMN
BUSINESS POLICY

BUSINESS POLICY

INTERNSHIP

INDEPENDENT STUDY

STUDY ABROAD

CORP STRATEGY AND SIMULATION
INTRO TO FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING
INTRO TO FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING
INTRO TO MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTING
INTRO TO MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTING
ACCOUNTING INTERNSHIP
ACCOUNTING INTERNSHIP

32278
31716
31436
31455
30181
30477
30908
32225
30949
31219
31438
31966
31980
31981
32071
30960
30468
31366
30296
30558
32025
30598
30081
30601
31069
30499
30510
30463
30465
30466
31330
30849
30900
30868
30910
31048
31698

00
00
00
00
22
00
20
20
20
22
00
20
20
20
20
20
22
00
00
00
20
22
16
16
23
22
22
16
04
04
01
00
00
00
00
16
16

Broken Arrow
Muskogee
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Tahlequah
Broken Arrow
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Tahlequah
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Muskogee
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Muskogee
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah

MwW

MWEF

TR

TR
TR

o

MWEF
MWEF
MWEF
MWEF

1730
1100
1730
1200
1730

1100
1730

1400
0930
1730
1730

2020

1745
1730
1730

1730
0900
1300
1000
1100

2010
1215
2010
1250
2010

1215
2010

1515
1045
2010
2010

2300

2025
2010
2010

1900
0950
1350
1050
1150



Starkweather, Joann

Stevenson, Deborah

Stone, Barry
Stopp, Gary
Tewari, Jitendra

Thompson, William

Toyne, Michael

Turner, Michael

Vu Tran, Mai Anh

3113
3113
3063
3063
4313
3113
3213
3213
3313
3323
4333
3213
3323
3333
3423
4432
4433
4453
3213
3213
3401
3402
3633
4183
3023
3053
3423
4043
4423
4653
4673
4681
4684
4693
4696
5523
3403

BUSINESS COMMUNICATIONS
BUSINESS COMMUNICATIONS

PRIN OF INFORMATION SYSTEMS
PRIN OF INFORMATION SYSTEMS
ORGANIZATIONAL INFO MANAGEMENT
AGING PROCESS/LONG TERM CARE
PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING
PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING
SEMINAR IN MARKETING
CONSUMER BEHAVIOR

MARKETING RESEARCH

PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING
CONVENTION/TRADE SHOW/EVT MGMT
DATA ANALYSIS & INTERPRETATION
PRINCIPLES OF MEETING MGMT
INTERNSHIP

INTERNSHIP
HOSPITALITY AND TOURISM MKTG
PRINCIPLES OF FINANCE

PRINCIPLES OF FINANCE

HONORS RESEARCH |

HONORS RESEARCH I
INVESTMENTS

MANAGERIAL FINANCE

INTRO TO ENVIRONMENTAL MGMT
HAZARDOUS WASTE MANAGEMENT
INDUSTRIAL HYGIENE
INDUSTRIAL AIR POLL CONTROL
INDUSTRIAL HYGIENE MANAGEMENT
RESCUE TECHNICIAN

HAZARDOUS MATERIAL RESPONDER
FIRE FIGHTER 1

ROPE RESCUE

INDUSTRIAL INTERNSHIP
INDUSTRIAL INTERNSHIP

ETHICS CORP SOC RESPONSIBILITY
SAFETY ADMIN AND PROGRAMS

31216
31217
30951
30952
31222
31059
30170
31588
31486
30182
30174
32253
30148
32020
30149
30459
30460
30461
31691
32107
32315
32316
30922
30894
30892
30896
32158
30899
32251
32194
32196
32200
32240
32181
32182
31983
32053

22
22
00
00
20
22
00
20
00
00
00
20
20
20
00
16
16
20
00
00
04
04
00
00
00
00
00
00
20
00
00
00
00
16
16
01
00

Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Muskogee
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Broken Arrow

MWF
MWEF
MWF
MWEF

TR

MWEF

MWEF
MW

MWEF

TR
MWF

MW

MWEF
MWEF
MWEF

T

1000
1100
0900
1200

1830
1400

1000
1100
1400

1200

1100
1000

1300
0900
1000
0800

1730

1730
1730

1050
1150
0950
1250

2110
1515

1050
1150
1515

1250

1215
1050

1415
0950
1050
0850

2010

2010
2010



Wade, Catherine
Walden, Billy
Williams, Joan

Yeutter, John

ENVM
SAFM
SAFM
BLAW
MGMT
HTM
HTM
HTM
HTM
FIN
ACCT
ACCT
ACCT
ACCT
ACCT
ACCT

4043
4413
4513
3003
4223
1233
1233
3233
4443
2113
3003
3353
3601
3602
4132
4133

INDUSTRIAL AIR POLL CONTROL
MACHINE & MATERIAL SAFETY
WORKERS COMPENSATION MGMT
BUSINESS LAW |
LABOR-MANAGEMENT RELATIONS
INTRODUCTION TO TOURISM
INTRODUCTION TO TOURISM
HOTEL OPERATIONS & CATERING
SEMINAR IN TOURISM

PERSONAL FINANCIAL PLANNING
INCOME TAX ACCOUNTING

GOV AND NOT-FOR PROFIT ACCT
ACCOUNTING TAX PRACTICUM
ACCOUNTING TAX PRACTICUM
CONT STUDIES IN ACCOUNTING
CONT STUDIES IN ACCOUNTING

32056
32250
32055
31458
30513
30085
30087
30147
32220
31707
30944
30866
32129
32130
32263
32274

00
20
00
00
00
00
20
00
20
00
00
00
16
16
00
00

Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah

£z *L

WF

MWEF

MWEF

TR

MWEF

MT

1730
1730
1730
1730
1630
1000

1100

1100
0930
0900
1500
1500

2010
2010
2010
2010
1910
1050

1150

1150
1045
0950
1800
1800



COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

Instructor
Adair, Judy

Adney, Chris
Anderson, Benjamin

Anton, Vanessa

Armstrong, Sally

Arterberry, Mary
Baker-Oglesbee, Alissa

Barela, Michael
Bennett, Tia

Blunk, Elaine

Subject
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
PSYC
HED
HED
HED
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
P ED
EDUC
P ED
P ED
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
LIBM
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
P ED
HED
HED
HED
HED
EDUC

Course
4044
4054
4064
4074
4172
4252
1003
4383
4383
1113
4054
4074
4172
4222
4252
4452
4612
4044
4054
4064
4074
4172
4252
4023
1113
1113
1113
2023
1081
1113
3323
3353
4403
4044

Title

ELEMENTARY INTERN TEACHING
ELEMENTARY INTERN TEACHING
SECONDARY INTERN TEACHING
SECONDARY INTERN TEACHING
ASSESSMENT AND EVALUATION
SEMINAR

INTRODUCTION TO HUMAN BEHAVIOR
CARE & PREV OF ATH INJURIES
CARE & PREV OF ATH INJURIES
PERSONAL HEALTH
ELEMENTARY INTERN TEACHING
SECONDARY INTERN TEACHING
ASSESSMENT AND EVALUATION
PHYS EXAMINATION & MEASUREMENT
SEMINAR

CURRICULUM DEV IN PHYS EDUC
SECONDARY PHYSICAL EDUCATION
ELEMENTARY INTERN TEACHING
ELEMENTARY INTERN TEACHING
SECONDARY INTERN TEACHING
SECONDARY INTERN TEACHING
ASSESSMENT AND EVALUATION
SEMINAR
MATERIALS FOR CHILDREN
INTRODUCTION TO PSYCHOLOGY
INTRODUCTION TO PSYCHOLOGY
INTRODUCTION TO PSYCHOLOGY
LIFE-SPAN DEVELOPMENT
WEIGHT TRAINING

PERSONAL HEALTH

HEALTH OF THE SCHOOL CHILD
COMMUNITY HEALTH
PHYSIOLOGY OF AGING
ELEMENTARY INTERN TEACHING

CRN

30474
30687
30704
30721
30743
30840
31120
31097
31098
32039
30688
30722
30755
31507
30839
31512
31670
30476
30689
30706
30723
30757
30841
30782
31153
31174
31175
31178
31133
30544
31091
31092
31099
30488

Schedule
Type
16
16
16
16
00
04
00
00
00
00
16
16
00
00
04
00
00
16
16
16
16
00
04
00
00
00
00
00
12
00
00
00
00
16

Campus

Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah

Days

TR

MW

MW
MW

TR
TR
MW

MW
MW
MW
MW
TR
TR

Begin
Time

1730
0800
1730
0800

1100

1300
1000

0930
0930
1400
1730
1100
1000
1400
1230
1100
1230

End
Time

2010
0850
2010
1700

1150

1350
1050

1045
1045
1515
2010
1215
1050
1515
1345
1215
1345



EDUC 4054  ELEMENTARY INTERN TEACHING 30690 16 Tahlequah

EDUC 4064 SECONDARY INTERN TEACHING 30707 16 Tahlequah
EDUC 4074  SECONDARY INTERN TEACHING 30724 16 Tahlequah
EDUC 4172 ASSESSMENT AND EVALUATION 30758 00 Tahlequah
EDUC 4252  SEMINAR 30842 04 Tahlequah
Bonner, Jaclyn EDUC 4811 INDIV ST/SPEC TOPICS IN EDUC 32185 0000 Tahlequah FS 15000& 220017
Bowin, Beth PSYC 1113 INTRODUCTION TO PSYCHOLOGY 31155 00 Tahlequah TR 1100 1215
PSYC 3353 POSITIVE PSYCHOLOGY 31310 00 Tahlequah MW 0930 1045
PSYC 4043 PHYSIOLOGICAL PSYCHOLOGY 31925 00 Tahlequah MW 1100 1215
PSYC 4043 PHYSIOLOGICAL PSYCHOLOGY 31926 00 Tahlequah TR 0930 1045
Bracken, Lisa P ED 1081 YOGA 31424 12 Tahlequah TR 0930 1020
Breashears, Cheri HED 2212 FIRST AID/RESP TO EMERGENCIES 30823 00 Tahlequah MW 0800 0850
HED 4363 KINESIOLOGY 31094 00 Tahlequah TR 0930 1045
Brotherton, Devan P ED 1081 BEGINNING ROPES/RAPELLING 32042 00 Tahlequah S 0900 1700
PED 1081 BEGINNING ROPES/RAPELLING 32044 00 Tahlequah S 0900 1700
P ED 1081  ADVANCED ROPES/RAPELLING 32048 00 Tahlequah S 0900 1700
Byers, Steven PSYC 3203 INDEPENDENT STUDY 32219 04 Broken Arrow
PSYC 3223  PSYCH OF THE MINORITY EXP 31182 00 Broken Arrow M 1300 1540
PSYC 4043 PHYSIOLOGICAL PSYCHOLOGY 31748 00 Broken Arrow T 0900 1140
PSYC 5603 PRACTICUM | 31872 01 Broken Arrow w 1630 1910
PSYC 5903 PSYCHOLOGICAL RESEARCH 31960 01 Broken Arrow M 1630 1910
PSYC 5911 APPLIED PSYCHOLOGICAL RESEARCH 31886 08 Broken Arrow
Cambiano, Renee EDUC 3401 HONORS RESEARCH | 32305 04 Tahlequah
EDUC 3402 HONORS RESEARCH Il 32337 04 Tahlequah
EDUC 3402 HONORS RESEARCH Il 32336 04 Tahlequah
SPED 3402 HONORS RESEARCH Il 32330 04 Tahlequah
EDUC 4402 HONORS RESEARCH Il 32310 04 Tahlequah
EDUC 4811 INDIV ST/SPEC TOPICS IN EDUC 32186 20 Tahlequah
EDUC 5633  COGNITIVE LEARNING STYLES 31495 01 Tahlequah w 1630 1910
EDUC 5733 CAPSTONE 31637 01 Tahlequah M 1630 1910
EDUC 5733 NATIONAL BOARD SEMINAR I 31485 01 Muskogee S 1000 1200
EDUC 5733 DIRECTED RESEARCH 31634 08 Tahlequah
Cambiano, Rhonda PSYC 1003 INTRODUCTION TO HUMAN BEHAVIOR 31111 00 Tahlequah TR 1100 1215
PSYC 1003 INTRODUCTION TO HUMAN BEHAVIOR 31117 00 Tahlequah TR 1230 1345
PSYC 3223 PSYCH OF THE MINORITY EXP 31181 00 Tahlequah T 1400 1629
PSYC 4423 DIR READINGS IN PSYCHOLOGY 32279 04 Tahlequah

PSYC 4513 HIST & SYSTEMS OF PSYCHOLOGY 31936 00 Tahlequah T 1730 2010



Cambiano, Ron EDUC 5583 PUBLIC SCHOOL BUSINESS MGMT 31116 01 Tahlequah M 1920 2200
EDUC 5933 INTERNSHIP | (Principal) 31386 17 Tahlequah M 1630 1910
EDUC 5953 INTERNSHIP Il (Principal) 31159 17 Tahlequah M 1630 1910
EDUC 5973 INTERNSHIP Il (Superintendent) 31121 17 Tahlequah M 1630 1910

Carey, Karen EDUC 3113 EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY 30957 00 Tahlequah TR 0800 0915
EDUC 3113 EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY 30990 20 Tahlequah
EDUC 3402 HONORS RESEARCH I 32307 04 Tahlequah

Cassity, Constance EDUC 4823 TECHNOLOGY IN EDUCATION 30885 00 Broken Arrow R 1200 1440
EDUC 4823  TECHNOLOGY IN EDUCATION 30887 00 Broken Arrow M 1920 2200
EDUC 5143  QUALITATIVE RESEARCH 31352 01 Broken Arrow R 1630 1910
EDUC 5143  QUALITATIVE RESEARCH 31353 01 Tahlequah R 1630 1910
EDUC 5823  ADV TECHNOLOGY IN EDUCATION 31479 01 Tahlequah S 0900 1600

Cawyer, Chase PED 1081  WEIGHT TRAINING 31131 12 Tahlequah MW 0800 0850

Chambers, Michelle PSYC 3323 PSYCHOLOGY OF ADOLESCENCE 31193 00 Muskogee M 1730 2010
PSYC 3323 PSYCHOLOGY OF ADOLESCENCE 32211 04 Muskogee

Choate, Kurt PSYC 4033 BEHAVIOR ANALYSIS & MGMT 31741 00 Broken Arrow R 1630 1910
PSYC 4223 MENTAL TESTS & MEASUREMENT 31787 00 Broken Arrow W 1630 1910
PSYC 4451 PSYCHOLOGY SEMINAR 32184 0404 Muskogee FS 14000& 211517
PSYC 5043  COUNSELING RESEARCH 31866 01 Broken Arrow M 1630 1910
PSYC 5101 PSYCHOLOGY SEMINAR 32007 0808 Muskogee FS 14000& 211517
PSYC 5333 PSYCHOEDUCATIONAL ASSESSMENT 31869 01 Broken Arrow M 1920 2200
PSYC 5911  APPLIED PSYCHOLOGICAL RESEARCH 31887 08 Broken Arrow

Clark, Joanna READ 4023 READ/LANG DEV OF THE YNG CHILD 30646 00 Broken Arrow w 1200 1440

Cole, Lolly HED 1113 PERSONAL HEALTH 30343 00 Tahlequah MWF 0900 0950
HED 1113 PERSONAL HEALTH 30542 00 Tahlequah MWF 1200 1250

Cole, Matthew HED 1113 PERSONAL HEALTH 30348 00 Tahlequah MWEF 1000 1050
HED 1113 PERSONAL HEALTH 30349 00 Tahlequah MWF 1100 1150
HED 1113 PERSONAL HEALTH 30551 00 Tahlequah TR 1100 1215

Combs, Jameie SPED 3313  AMERICAN SIGN LANGUAGE | 30825 00 Tahlequah TR 1400 1515
SPED 3313  AMERICAN SIGN LANGUAGE | 30826 00 Tahlequah TR 1530 1645
SPED 3323  AMERICAN SIGN LANGUAGE I 30827 00 Tahlequah TR 1100 1215

Cooper, Paul PSYC 4153 ABNORMAL PSYCHOLOGY 31767 00 Broken Arrow W 1630 1910
PSYC 4563 PSYCHOLOGY OF PERSONALITY 31865 00 Broken Arrow M 1300 1540
PSYC 5733 PRACTICUM I 31882 17 Broken Arrow W 1920 2200
PSYC 5801 INTERNSHIP IN COUNSELING PSYCH 31883 17 Broken Arrow
PSYC 5802 INTERNSHIP IN COUNSELING PSYCH 31884 17 Broken Arrow

PSYC 5803 INTERNSHIP IN COUNSELING PSYCH 31885 17 Broken Arrow



Cottrell, Kimberly

Cox, Rodney

Cragar, Lisa

Crisp, Barbara

Cronk, Richard

Czlonka, Robert
Daros-Voseles, Denise

Davis, Jill
Deal, Sarah

Deitz, Daniel
Dobbs, Margaret

Dovel, Suzanne

PSYC
PSYC
SPED
SPED
SPED
EDUC
EDUC
PED
PED
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
LIBM
ELED
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
PED
ECED
ECED
EDUC
ECED
ECED
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
READ
HED
HED
HED
HED
EDUC

5903
5911
4433
4433
4483
5613
5613
1261
1271
4563
5603
5653
4023
4323
4044
4054
4064
4074
4172
4252
2552
4213
4513
4813
5583
4113
4451
5101
5373
5723
5733
4023
2254
2254
2392
2412
4054

PSYCHOLOGICAL RESEARCH
APPLIED PSYCHOLOGICAL RESEARCH
INTRO EDUC OF CHILD WITH EXC
INTRO EDUC OF CHILD WITH EXC
MULTIDISC APPR CLDRN EXCEPT
SCHOOL FACILITY MANAGEMENT
SCHOOL FACILITY MANAGEMENT
BEGINNING TENNIS

INTERMEDIATE TENNIS
PSYCHOLOGY OF PERSONALITY
PRACTICUM |

ADV LIFESPAN PSYCH & ADJUST
MATERIALS FOR CHILDREN

LANG ARTS IN THE ELEM SCHOOL
ELEMENTARY INTERN TEACHING
ELEMENTARY INTERN TEACHING
SECONDARY INTERN TEACHING
SECONDARY INTERN TEACHING
ASSESSMENT AND EVALUATION
SEMINAR

SPORTS OFFICIATING |

COGN DEV YOUNG CHILD/INTEG CUR
ORG & IMPL EARLY CHILDHD PROG
INDIV ST/SPEC TOPICS IN EDUC
TRENDS & RES IN EARLY CHILD
CREAT EXPR FOR EARLY CHILDHOOD
PSYCHOLOGY SEMINAR
PSYCHOLOGY SEMINAR

AGENCY COUNSELING
COUNSELING SUPERVISION
PRACTICUM Il

READ/LANG DEV OF THE YNG CHILD
HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY
HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY
NUTRITION FOR HEALTH/SPORT
DRUG EDUCATION

ELEMENTARY INTERN TEACHING

31958
31888
30968
30677
30965
31170
30928
31481
31483
31939
32096
32138
30541
30774
30590
30691
30710
30725
30760
30843
31500
30397
30479
30502
30497
30975
31992
32009
31871
31879
31881
31569
31086
31087
31088
31089
32173

01
08
22
20
22
01
01
12
12
00
01
01
00
00
16
16
16
16
00
04
00
00
00
00
01
22
0404
0808
01
01
01
00
00
22
22
00
16

Tahlequah
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Tahlequah
Muskogee
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Broken Arrow
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Muskogee
Muskogee
Muskogee
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah

T332 3

MW
TR
TR
MW

1630 1910

1630 1910

0900 1700
1630 1910
1630 1910
1000 1050
1300 1350
1730 2010
1630 1910
1920 2200
1200 1440
0930 1045

1100 1150
1630 1910
1200 1440
1630 1910
1920 2200
0900 1700
14000¢& 211517
14000€ 211517
1630 1910
1630 1910
1920 2200
1630 1910
1100 1250
1100 1250
0930 1020
0900 0950



Dunbar, Kelly

Duncan, Brandon
Dwyer, Marjorie

Eaton, Patricia
Eckert, Thomas

Ede, Anita

Eeg, Meagan

Etchison, Joanna

Evans, Kenneth
Farinelli, Carl

EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
HED
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
ECED
D ED
DED
ECED
ECED
ECED
READ
READ
READ
READ
READ
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
HED
EDUC
EDUC

4074
4172
4252
3204
3243
4451
4513
5101
5101
5723
5723
5911
2212
4451
5101
5101
5603
4113
4313
4383
4113
4213
4313
4043
4043
4043
4063
5452
4044
4054
4064
4074
4172
4252
1113
5403
5403

SECONDARY INTERN TEACHING
ASSESSMENT AND EVALUATION
SEMINAR

INDEPENDENT STUDY
INTRODUCTION TO COUNSELING
PSYCHOLOGY SEMINAR

HIST & SYSTEMS OF PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCHOLOGY SEMINAR
PSYCHOLOGY SEMINAR
COUNSELING SUPERVISION
COUNSELING SUPERVISION

APPLIED PSYCHOLOGICAL RESEARCH
FIRST AID/RESP TO EMERGENCIES
PSYCHOLOGY SEMINAR
PSYCHOLOGY SEMINAR
PSYCHOLOGY SEMINAR
PRACTICUM |

CREAT EXPR FOR EARLY CHILDHOOD
DRIVER IMPROVEMENT PROG & TECH
PRIN OF ACCIDENT PREVENTION
CREAT EXPR FOR EARLY CHILDHOOD
COGN DEV YOUNG CHILD/INTEG CUR
DEV OF EARLY CHILDHOOD PROG
CONTENT LITERACY K-9

CONTENT LITERACY K-9

CONTENT LITERACY K-9

INTRO TO READING & WRIT ASSESS
INDIV STUDY IN READING INSTR
ELEMENTARY INTERN TEACHING
ELEMENTARY INTERN TEACHING
SECONDARY INTERN TEACHING
SECONDARY INTERN TEACHING
ASSESSMENT AND EVALUATION
SEMINAR

PERSONAL HEALTH

FUND OF CURR DEVELOPMENT I
FUND OF CURR DEVELOPMENT |

32174
32175
32176
32247
31184
32180
31862
32013
32005
31949
31880
31890
30879
31989
32006
32011
31875
30395
30279
30464
30351
30396
30398
30651
30661
30663
30666
32339
31566
30692
30711
30727
30762
30845
30547
31625
31628

16
16
04
04
00
0000
00
21
0808
01
01
08
00
0404
0808
0808
01
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
08
16
16
16
16
00
04
00
01
01

Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Muskogee
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Muskogee
Tahlequah
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Tahlequah
Muskogee
Muskogee
Muskogee
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Muskogee

FS

FS

=

MW
FS
FS
FS

MWEF
MWEF

TR

1630 1910
14000€ 211517
1300 1540

14000¢& 211517
1630 1910
1630 1910

0900 0950
14000€ 170017
14000¢& 211517
14000€ 211517
1630 1910
1920 2200
0800 0850
0900 0950
0900 1140
1200 1440
1630 1910
0900 1140
1200 1440
0900 1140
1630 1910

0930 1045
1630 1910
1630 1910



Farnik, Jill

Fillmore, Roxanne

Ford, Carol

Franks-Morgan, Kimberly

Fries, Lucinda

Frusher, Olevia

Fuller, Barbara

Fuller, Dan

EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
PED
PED
PED
ECED
ECED
ECED
ECED
ECED
ECED
ELED
P ED
P ED
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
PSYC
PSYC

5553
5573
5573
1701
1701
2241
3402
4213
4313
4313
4513
5903
4563
1081
1081
3313
3313
4032
4032
5273
5273
5273
5453
5453
5731
5733
5881
5882
5883
5911
5913
3113
3313
3313
4823
1003
1003

FUND OF PUB SCHOOL ADMN & SUPV
PUBLIC SCHOOL RELATIONS

PUBLIC SCHOOL RELATIONS
BALLROOM/WEST DANCE
BALLROOM/WEST DANCE

TEACH GYM & TUMBLING

HONORS RESEARCH I

COGN DEV YOUNG CHILD/INTEG CUR
DEV OF EARLY CHILDHOOD PROG
DEV OF EARLY CHILDHOOD PROG
ORG & IMPL EARLY CHILDHD PROG
SEMINAR IN ECED

MGMT ELEM CLASSROOM & CURR
WALKING FOR FITNESS

WALKING FOR FITNESS

CLIN TEACHING & PRE-INTERN |

CLIN TEACHING & PRE-INTERN |
PRE-INTERNSHIP 1l
PRE-INTERNSHIP II

MOTIVATION OF LEARNING
MOTIVATION OF LEARNING
MOTIVATION OF LEARNING
CONTEMP ISSUES IN LEADERSHIP
CONTEMP ISSUES IN LEADERSHIP
SEM: SPEC TOPICS LEADERSHIP

SEM: SPEC TOPICS LEADERSHIP
PRACTICUM IN LEADERSHIP
PRACTICUM IN LEADERSHIP
PRACTICUM IN LEADERSHIP
THESIS/CAPSTONE EXPERIENCE
THESIS/CAPSTONE EXPERIENCE
EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY

CLIN TEACHING & PRE-INTERN |

CLIN TEACHING & PRE-INTERN |
TECHNOLOGY IN EDUCATION
INTRODUCTION TO HUMAN BEHAVIOR
INTRODUCTION TO HUMAN BEHAVIOR

31166
31537
31535
31484
31487
31497
32303
30772
30771
30475
30773
30493
30526
31257
31258
31000
31001
30435
30355
31616
31619
31615
30924
30925
31413
31416
31418
31419
31420
31421
31423
30970
30995
30996
31653
31103
31106

01
01
01
12
12
00
04
00
00
00
00
08
00
12
12
00
00
16
16
01
01
15
23
23
08
08
17
17
17
08
08
00
00
00
00
00
00

Broken Arrow
Tahlequah
Muskogee
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Broken Arrow
Tahlequah
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Muskogee
Broken Arrow
Tahlequah
Broken Arrow
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah

T
T

T
MW
TR

T

TR
MW
R

TR

T

T

TR
TR

M
W

EE;UIW

MW
MW

MWEF
MW

1630
1920
1920
1300
1300
1515

0930
0800
1200
1100
1630
1920
0930
1100
1200
0900

1630
1630
1630
1630
1630

0930
1230

1000
1100

1910
2200
2200
1350
1350
1730

1045
0915
1440
1215
1910
2200
1020
1150
1440
1140

1910
1910
1910
1910
1910

1045
1345

1050
1215



Garrett, Nicolas
Gerlach, Dee

Giacobbe, George

Giese, Bonnie

Giese, Mark

Gillette, Russell
Gillman, Charity

Gipson, Larry

Gipson, Randy

Glasgow, Danny

PSYC
PSYC
HED
HED
PED
SPED
SPED
SPED
SPED
LIBM
LIBM
ELED
ELED
P ED
P ED
DED
P ED
P ED
P ED
PED
PED
PED
PED
PED
PSYC
SPED
SPED
SPED
SPED
SPED
HED
PED
PSYC
PSYC
SPED
SPED
SPED

3323
3463
1113
1113
4513
4063
4063
4573
4573
4023
4023
4323
4323
1081
4312
4393
4741
4742
4743
5013
5483
5742
5743
5813
5603
4433
4433
4433
4433
4433
1113
2022
1113
1113
4073
4433
4433

PSYCHOLOGY OF ADOLESCENCE
THEORIES OF LEARNING

PERSONAL HEALTH

PERSONAL HEALTH

ELEM SCH PROGRAMS IN PHYS EDUC
BEH MGMT OF INDIV WITH EXC
BEH MGMT OF INDIV WITH EXC
IDENT/ASSESS CHILDREN WITH EXC
IDENT/ASSESS CHILDREN WITH EXC
MATERIALS FOR CHILDREN
MATERIALS FOR CHILDREN

LANG ARTS IN THE ELEM SCHOOL
LANG ARTS IN THE ELEM SCHOOL
SPECIAL NEEDS FITNESS
ORG/ADMN OF PHYS EDU/HLTH/HP
DIRECTED READINGS IN SAFETY
SEM IN HLTH, PHYS EDU & SAFETY
SEM IN HLTH, PHYS EDU & SAFETY
SEM IN HLTH, PHYS EDU & SAFETY
CONC & ADMN/PHYS EDU & HP PROG
HEALTH & PHYS EDUC PRACTICUM
SEM IN HEALTH, PHYS EDUC & SAF
SEM IN HEALTH, PHYS EDUC & SAF
HEALTH & PHYS EDUC PRACTICUM
PRACTICUM |

INTRO EDUC OF CHILD WITH EXC
INTRO EDUC OF CHILD WITH EXC
INTRO EDUC OF CHILD WITH EXC
INTRO EDUC OF CHILD WITH EXC
INTRO EDUC OF CHILD WITH EXC
PERSONAL HEALTH

THEORY OF COACHING BASKETBALL
INTRODUCTION TO PSYCHOLOGY
INTRODUCTION TO PSYCHOLOGY
CURR MOD FOR INDIV WITH EXC
INTRO EDUC OF CHILD WITH EXC
INTRO EDUC OF CHILD WITH EXC

31192
31344
32040
30553
31515
30820
30680
30819
30682
30781
30783
30775
30776
31425
31511
30340
31680
31671
31672
31526
31682
31683
32208
31684
31946
30818
31570
30676
30679
32238
30545
31663
31122
31124
30821
30812
30814

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
12
00
04
04
04
04
01
17
01
01
08
01
00
00
20
20
20
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Broken Arrow
Tahlequah
Broken Arrow
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah

TR
MW

TR
TR
TR
M

w
MW
TR
TR
TR

MW

TR

TR
MW
MWEF
MWEF
TR
MW
MW

1230
1400
0800
1230
0930
1100
1920
0930
1630
1230
1230
0800
1100

0800

1730

1630
1400
0900

0800
0900
0800
0900
1400
1100
1400

1345
1515
1700
1345
1045
1215
2200
1045
1910
1345
1345
0915
1215

0850

2010

1910
1515
1140

0850
0950
0850
0950
1515
1215
1515



SPED 4433  INTRO EDUC OF CHILD WITH EXC 30816 00 Tahlequah TR 1230 1345

Gomez, Dawn PSYC 2023 LIFE-SPAN DEVELOPMENT 31180 00 Tahlequah MW 1230 1345
PSYC 4563 PSYCHOLOGY OF PERSONALITY 31938 00 Tahlequah MW 0930 1045
PSYC 5653 ADV LIFESPAN PSYCH & ADJUST 32139 01 Tahlequah R 1920 2200
PSYC 5653  ADV LIFESPAN PSYCH & ADJUST 32141 01 Broken Arrow w 1920 2200
Gomez, Todd PSYC 3243 INTRODUCTION TO COUNSELING 32032 00 Broken Arrow M 1630 1910
PSYC 4451 PSYCHOLOGY SEMINAR 31991 0404 Muskogee FS 14000&211517
PSYC 5101 PSYCHOLOGY SEMINAR 32008 0808 Muskogee FS 14000& 211517
PSYC 5173 FOUND OF SUB ABUSE & ADDICTION 31867 01 Broken Arrow M 1920 2200
PSYC 5663 SUB ABUSE INDIV COUNSEL TECH 31878 17 Broken Arrow W 1630 1910
Graham, John P ED 1081 WEIGHT TRAINING 31134 12 Tahlequah TR 0930 1020
Green, Jodi EDUC 3113 EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY 30962 00 Broken Arrow M 0900 1140
EDUC 3313 CLIN TEACHING & PRE-INTERN | 31002 00 Broken Arrow T 1630 1910
EDUC 4353 TEACHING METHODS & PRACTICES 30870 00 Broken Arrow M 1630 1910
EDUC 5373 FND AM INDIAN EDUC & LDRSHP 30926 23 Tahlequah w 1630 1910
EDUC 5373 FND AM INDIAN EDUC & LDRSHP 32256 23 Broken Arrow W 1630 1910
Grissom, Stephen PSYC 4323 SENSATION AND PERCEPTION 31793 00 Broken Arrow R 1630 1910
PSYC 4451 PSYCHOLOGY SEMINAR 32142 0404 Muskogee FS 14000& 211517
PSYC 5101 PSYCHOLOGY SEMINAR 32012 0808 Muskogee FS 14000&211017
PSYC 5333 PSYCHOEDUCATIONAL ASSESSMENT 31868 01 Broken Arrow M 1920 2200
Hambrick, Janet EDUC 4044 ELEMENTARY INTERN TEACHING 30606 16 Tahlequah
EDUC 4054 ELEMENTARY INTERN TEACHING 30693 16 Tahlequah
EDUC 4064 SECONDARY INTERN TEACHING 30712 16 Tahlequah
EDUC 4074 SECONDARY INTERN TEACHING 30730 16 Tahlequah
EDUC 4172 ASSESSMENT AND EVALUATION 30765 00 Tahlequah
EDUC 4252 SEMINAR 30846 04 Tahlequah
Hancock, Kenneth EDUC 5593 PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE 31108 01 Broken Arrow R 1630 1910
EDUC 5623 LEGAL ASPECTS PUBLIC SCH ADMIN 31227 01 Broken Arrow R 1920 2200
Havens, Jonathan PED 1071 BILLIARDS 31109 12 Tahlequah MW 0900 0950
PED 1071 BILLIARDS 31115 12 Tahlequah MW 1000 1050
Hawkins, Linda SPED 3313  AMERICAN SIGN LANGUAGE | 30824 00 Tahlequah M 1730 2010
SPED 3313 AMERICAN SIGN LANGUAGE | 32248 00 Tahlequah R 1730 2010
Hess, Dustin PED 1061 RACQUETBALL 31234 12 Tahlequah TR 0800 0850
Hilborn, John SPED 4073 CURR MOD FOR INDIV WITH EXC 30681 00 Broken Arrow M 1630 1910
Hixon, Kathy HED 1113 PERSONAL HEALTH 32243 20 Tahlequah
HED 1113 PERSONAL HEALTH 30620 20 Tahlequah

HED 1113 PERSONAL HEALTH 30796 20 Tahlequah



Hodgson, Matthew

Hood, Deidra

Hopcraft, Taylor
Hubbs, Robert
Hunter, Amber

Hutson, Sarah
Irvin, Alicia

Janssen, Travis
Johnston, Rhea

Kaney, Peggy
Kao, Yungfei

Keehler, Levi

Keller, Elizabeth

PED
REC

REC

REC

PED
PED
PED
D ED
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
HED
P ED
PSYC
PSYC
HED
PSYC
PED
PED
PED
PED
PED
ECED
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC

4232
4501
4502
4503
4662
5333
2022
4373
4044
4054
4074
4172
4252
2212
1071
1003
4313
2212
4323
2231
4232
4513
4513
4513
4113
3553
3574
4471
4513
3574L
3574L
4451
5101
5663
4451
5043
5101

MOTOR SKILL DEV/ YOUNG CHILD
INTERNSHIP IN RECREATION
INTERNSHIP IN RECREATION
INTERNSHIP IN RECREATION
TEACHING ADAPTED PHYSICAL EDUC
FACILITIES DESIGN & MANAGEMENT
THEORY OF COACHING FOOTBALL
ORG, ADMIN, & SPV OF SAFETY ED
ELEMENTARY INTERN TEACHING
ELEMENTARY INTERN TEACHING
SECONDARY INTERN TEACHING
ASSESSMENT AND EVALUATION
SEMINAR

FIRST AID/RESP TO EMERGENCIES
BILLIARDS

INTRODUCTION TO HUMAN BEHAVIOR

HUMAN ADJUSTMENT LABORATORY
FIRST AID/RESP TO EMERGENCIES
SENSATION AND PERCEPTION
LIFETIME LEIS & OUTDOOR EDUC
MOTOR SKILL DEV/ YOUNG CHILD
ELEM SCH PROGRAMS IN PHYS EDUC
ELEM SCH PROGRAMS IN PHYS EDUC
ELEM SCH PROGRAMS IN PHYS EDUC
CREAT EXPR FOR EARLY CHILDHOOD
PSYCHOLOGICAL STATISTICS
EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY W/ LAB
PSYCHOLOGICAL SEMINAR

HIST & SYSTEMS OF PSYCHOLOGY
EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY LAB
EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY LAB
PSYCHOLOGY SEMINAR
PSYCHOLOGY SEMINAR

SUB ABUSE INDIV COUNSEL TECH
PSYCHOLOGY SEMINAR
COUNSELING RESEARCH
PSYCHOLOGY SEMINAR

31666
31529
31530
31531
31523
31681
31665
30292
30618
30694
30734
30766
30847
31024
31128
31118
31933
31084
31934
31494
31668
31513
31514
32049
30770
31739
32230
32271
31861
32236
32237
31987
32004
31941
31984
31940
32001

00
16
16
16
00
01
00
00
16
16
16
00
04
00
12
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
0000
00
00
00
04
00
03
03
0404
0808
17
0404
01
0808

Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Broken Arrow
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Broken Arrow
Tahlequah
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Muskogee
Muskogee
Tahlequah
Muskogee
Tahlequah
Muskogee

MwW

MwW

TR

MW

MW

TR

TR

TR

MW
MW

Mw

mH4 4> 444>

FS

FS

1400 1450

1000 1050
2020 2300
0930 1020
1730 2010

1000 1050
1730 1820
1400 1515
1400 1515
0800 0850
1730 2010
0930 1020
1630 1810
0800 0915
1100 1215
14000€ 211517
1230 1345
1300 1540
1300 1540
1030 1230
1000 1240
1030 1230
1630 1830
14000€ 211517
14000¢€ 211517
1630 1910
14000¢€ 211517
1630 1910
14000¢€ 211517



Kerby, Dave

Knoll, Michael
Kuhn, Patricia

Kymes, Angel

Landry, Deborah

Legnon, Jodi

Lisenbee, Peggy

Mahan, Melissa

Mashburn, Diana

Massey, Ingrid

PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
HED
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
LIBM
LIBM
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
ELED
EDUC
EDUC
ELED
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
PED
PED
PED
READ
READ

5101
5102
5103
5343
5343
5841
5842
5843
5911
3553
3553
3553
3553
4401
4402
1113
4823
4823
4823
4823
5023
5523
5823
4811
4811
4323
4811
4811
4563
4811
4811
5731
4741
4741
4741
4023
4043

PSYCHOLOGY SEMINAR
PSYCHOLOGY SEMINAR
PSYCHOLOGY SEMINAR
DEVELOPMENTAL GUIDANCE
DEVELOPMENTAL GUIDANCE
INTERN IN SCHOOL COUNSELING
INTERN IN SCHOOL COUNSELING
INTERN IN SCHOOL COUNSELING
APPLIED PSYCHOLOGICAL RESEARCH
PSYCHOLOGICAL STATISTICS
PSYCHOLOGICAL STATISTICS
PSYCHOLOGICAL STATISTICS
PSYCHOLOGICAL STATISTICS
HONORS RESEARCH IV

HONORS RESEARCH 11

PERSONAL HEALTH
TECHNOLOGY IN EDUCATION
TECHNOLOGY IN EDUCATION
TECHNOLOGY IN EDUCATION
TECHNOLOGY IN EDUCATION
ADV MATERIALS FOR CHILDREN
LDRSHIP AND PUBLIC RELATIONS
ADV TECHNOLOGY IN EDUCATION
INDIV ST/SPEC TOPICS IN EDUC
INDIV ST/SPEC TOPICS IN EDUC
LANG ARTS IN THE ELEM SCHOOL
INDIV ST/SPEC TOPICS IN EDUC
INDIV ST/SPEC TOPICS IN EDUC
MGMT ELEM CLASSROOM & CURR
INDIV ST/SPEC TOPICS IN EDUC
INDIV ST/SPEC TOPICS IN EDUC
SEM: SPEC TOPICS LEADERSHIP
AM HRT ASSOC CPR TRNG

AM HRT ASSOC CPR TRNG

AM HRT ASSOC CPR TRNG
READ/LANG DEV OF THE YNG CHILD
CONTENT LITERACY K-9

31996
31997
31998
31944
31870
32136
32137
31956
31962
31921
31923
31737
31738
32281
32327
30342
30931
30932
31020
31594
30938
30939
31631
30978
30979
30512
31079
31076
30780
30977
32283
32341
31676
31677
31679
30789
30793

08
08
08
01
01
17
17
17
08
00
00
00
00
04
04
00
20
20
20
20
21
23
01
0000
0000
00
0000
1414
00
0000
00
01
0000
0000
0000
00
00

Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Tahlequah
Broken Arrow
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Muskogee
Muskogee
Muskogee
Tahlequah
Tahlequah

2 zs 3

MWEF

FS
FS

FS
FS
TR
FS

FS
FS
FS
TR
TR

1920 2200
1920 2200

1230 1345
1730 2010
1300 1540
1630 1910

0800 0850

1630 1910

14000€ 211517
14000¢& 211517
1200 1440
14000¢& 211517
14000€ 211517
1230 1345
14000€ 211517
1730 2130
1730 2130
16000¢& 231517
16000€ 231517
16000¢& 231517
0930 1045
1230 1345



Mckain, Johnny

McMillan, Amanda

Meigs, Cooie

Millican, Dorothy

Montgomery, Sandra

Moody, Judy

Morgan, Marilon

Morris, Autumn
Muret, Candace
Murray, Nikki
Musick, Jeffrey

Myers, Martha
Naff, Cynthia

READ
READ
PSYC
PSYC
PED
PED
PED
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
PSYC
PSYC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
READ
LIBM
HED
PSYC
PSYC
SPED
PSYC

4063
5484
4043
4313
4232
4513
4513
3313
3313
4353
4353
4451
5101
4044
4054
4064
4074
4172
4252
5103
5103
5103
5483
5483
5483
4053
4363
4523
5653
5911
4063
4023
1113
3323
5603
5513
3353

INTRO TO READING & WRIT ASSESS
APPLIED ASSESSMENT
PHYSIOLOGICAL PSYCHOLOGY
HUMAN ADJUSTMENT LABORATORY
MOTOR SKILL DEV/ YOUNG CHILD
ELEM SCH PROGRAMS IN PHYS EDUC
ELEM SCH PROGRAMS IN PHYS EDUC
CLIN TEACHING & PRE-INTERN |
CLIN TEACHING & PRE-INTERN |
TEACHING METHODS & PRACTICES
TEACHING METHODS & PRACTICES
PSYCHOLOGY SEMINAR
PSYCHOLOGY SEMINAR
ELEMENTARY INTERN TEACHING
ELEMENTARY INTERN TEACHING
SECONDARY INTERN TEACHING
SECONDARY INTERN TEACHING
ASSESSMENT AND EVALUATION
SEMINAR

EDUCATIONAL RESEARCH
EDUCATIONAL RESEARCH
EDUCATIONAL RESEARCH
ADVANCED EDU MEASUREMENTS
ADVANCED EDU MEASUREMENTS
ADVANCED EDU MEASUREMENTS
PSYCHOLOGY OF HUMAN RES DEV
ADULT DEVELOPMENT & AGING
PSYCH OF CONSUMER BEHAVIOR
ADV LIFESPAN PSYCH & ADJUST
APPLIED PSYCHOLOGICAL RESEARCH
INTRO TO READING & WRIT ASSESS
MATERIALS FOR CHILDREN
PERSONAL HEALTH

PSYCHOLOGY OF ADOLESCENCE
PRACTICUM |

EARLY CHILDHOOD SPED

POSITIVE PSYCHOLOGY

30795
30806
31755
32038
32163
31518
31521
30998
30999
30860
30867
31982
32000
30683
30695
30716
30737
30767
30848
31451
31444
31460
31177
31190
31171
31760
31795
31863
32140
31891
30667
30537
30554
31195
31874
30964
31342

00
08
00
00
0000
00
00
00
00
00
00
0404
0808
16
16
16
16
00
04
15
01
01
01
01
01
00
00
00
01
08
00
00
00
00
01
01
00

Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Muskogee
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Muskogee
Muskogee
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Muskogee
Tahlequah
Broken Arrow
Tahlequah
Muskogee
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Tahlequah
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow

- 4 = -

_|

TR
TR
MW

FS
FS

»ws-HdsH

1530 1810
1630 1910
1630 1910
1300 1540
14000¢€ 211517
1920 2200
1920 2200
1100 1215
0930 1045
1100 1215
1630 1910
14000€ 211517
14000¢& 211517

1920 2200
1920 2200
1920 2200
1920 2200
1920 2200
1920 2200
1630 1910
1300 1540
1300 1540
1920 2200

1630 1910
1920 2200
1400 1515
1630 1910
1630 1910
0900 1700
1300 1540



PSYC 3463  THEORIES OF LEARNING 31723 00 Broken Arrow MW 1230 1345

PSYC 5603 PRACTICUM | 31873 01 Broken Arrow wW 1630 1910
PSYC 5821 INTERN IN SUBST ABUSE COUNS 32233 17 Broken Arrow
PSYC 5822 INTERN IN SUBST ABUSE COUNS 32234 17 Broken Arrow
PSYC 5823 INTERN IN SUBST ABUSE COUNS 32235 17 Broken Arrow
Nagel, Jordan PED 1061 RACQUETBALL 31233 12 Tahlequah MW 1000 1050
Nelson, Megan HED 2212 FIRST AID/RESP TO EMERGENCIES 31085 00 Tahlequah TR 1100 1150
Newton, Thomas EDUC 3113 EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY 30955 00 Tahlequah MW 0800 0915
EDUC 3113 EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY 30956 00 Tahlequah MW 1100 1215
EDUC 3113 EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY 30958 00 Tahlequah TR 1230 1345
Oder, Jana EDUC 4811 INDIV ST/SPEC TOPICS IN EDUC 30935 0000 Tahlequah FS 14000€ 211517
EDUC 4811 INDIV ST/SPEC TOPICS IN EDUC 30936 0000 Tahlequah FS 14000€ 211517
O'Guin, Dalawna PSYC 4033 BEHAVIOR ANALYSIS & MGMT 31740 00 Broken Arrow w 1630 1910
PSYC 5333 PSYCHOEDUCATIONAL ASSESSMENT 32095 01 Tahlequah T 1920 2200
Ozturk, Ahmet HED 4333 PHYSIOLOGY OF EXERCISE 31093 00 Tahlequah MWF 1100 1150
HED 4503 INSTRUMENTATION IN EXER PHYS 31100 00 Tahlequah MWEF 0900 0950
HED 4523  SPORTS PHYSIOLOGY 31101 00 Tahlequah TR 0930 1045
HED 4533 CARDIOPULMONARY REHABILITATION 31102 00 Tahlequah MWEF 1000 1050
PED 4811 PRACTICUM 31673 04 Tahlequah
P ED 4812 PRACTICUM 31674 04 Tahlequah
P ED 4813 PRACTICUM 31675 04 Tahlequah
Paris, Kenny PSYC 3243 INTRODUCTION TO COUNSELING 31183 00 Tahlequah TR 1100 1215
PSYC 5373  AGENCY COUNSELING 31945 01 Tahlequah T 1630 1910
PSYC 5733 PRACTICUM I 31953 17 Tahlequah R 1920 2200
PSYC 5911  APPLIED PSYCHOLOGICAL RESEARCH 31964 08 Tahlequah
Parrott, Martha EDUC 4812 INDIV ST/SPEC TOPICS IN EDUC 30982 22 Broken Arrow T 1630 1730
Payne, Jocelyn EDUC 3113 EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY 30991 00 Broken Arrow T 1920 2200
EDUC 5403 FUND OF CURR DEVELOPMENT I 31622 01 Broken Arrow R 1630 1910
EDUC 5603 COMM & VOC COLLEGE ADMIN 31331 01 Broken Arrow T 1630 1910
EDUC 5603 COMM & VOC COLLEGE ADMIN 31335 01 Tahlequah T 1630 1910
EDUC 5881 PRACTICUM IN LEADERSHIP 31397 17 Broken Arrow
EDUC 5913  THESIS/CAPSTONE EXPERIENCE 31410 08 Broken Arrow
Phillips, April PSYC 3203 INDEPENDENT STUDY 32218 04 Broken Arrow
PSYC 3574 EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY W/ LAB 31969 00 Broken Arrow M 1000 1240
PSYC 3574 EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY W/ LAB 31970 00 Broken Arrow w 1630 1910
PSYC 4471 PSYCHOLOGICAL SEMINAR 32213 04 Broken Arrow M 0800 0959
PSYC 4471 PSYCHOLOGICAL SEMINAR 32216 04 Broken Arrow M 1300 1500



Pritchett, Alivia
Ramsey, Sarah
Ray, Barbara

Read, Sue

Roach, Krista

Roberts, Sharon

Rott, Penny

Sanders, Stanley

Sargent, Stephan

Schiller, William

Schornick, Paula

PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PED
READ
LIBM
LIBM
LIBM
LIBM
LIBM
EDUC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
READ
READ
READ
PSYC
PSYC
EDUC
EDUC

4471
3574L
3574L
3574L
3574L
4513
4023
5123
5313
5313
5611
5902
5723
4153
4153
4153
3213
3553
4473
4513
4451
4563
5101
4044
4054
4064
4074
4172
4252
4811
4063
4063
5484
4451
5101
5933
5953

PSYCHOLOGICAL SEMINAR
EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY LAB
EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY LAB
EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY LAB
EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY LAB
ELEM SCH PROGRAMS IN PHYS EDUC
READ/LANG DEV OF THE YNG CHILD
ADV ADMN FOR LIBR MEDIA CENTER

ADV MATERIALS FOR YOUNG ADULTS
ADV MATERIALS FOR YOUNG ADULTS

LIBRARY MEDIA WORKSHOP
LIBRARY MEDIA CAPSTONE

SEM: ADV COGN LRNING STYLES
ABNORMAL PSYCHOLOGY
ABNORMAL PSYCHOLOGY
ABNORMAL PSYCHOLOGY

PSYCH AS CAREER & PROFESSION
PSYCHOLOGICAL STATISTICS
INDEPENDENT STUDY

HIST & SYSTEMS OF PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCHOLOGY SEMINAR
PSYCHOLOGY OF PERSONALITY
PSYCHOLOGY SEMINAR
ELEMENTARY INTERN TEACHING
ELEMENTARY INTERN TEACHING
SECONDARY INTERN TEACHING
SECONDARY INTERN TEACHING
ASSESSMENT AND EVALUATION
SEMINAR

INDIV ST/SPEC TOPICS IN EDUC
INTRO TO READING & WRIT ASSESS
INTRO TO READING & WRIT ASSESS
APPLIED ASSESSMENT
PSYCHOLOGY SEMINAR
PSYCHOLOGY SEMINAR
INTERNSHIP | (Principal)
INTERNSHIP Il (Principal)

32217
31975
31976
31977
31978
31522
30643
30937
30934
30969
30983
30941
31638
31930
31931
31765
31186
31922
32277
31937
31986
31864
32003
30684
30697
30719
30741
30768
30851
32164
30664
30665
30672
31985
32002
31142
32273

04
03
03
03
03
00
00
23
23
21
01
01
01
20
20
00
00
00
04
00
0404
00
0808
16
16
16
16
00
04
04
00
00
08
0404
0808
17
17

Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Muskogee
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Tahlequah
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Muskogee
Broken Arrow
Muskogee
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Muskogee
Muskogee
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow

s ?P?Pzzz==¢8

WRF

MW

MW
FS

FS

T3 a* 7L

1930 2130
0800 0959
1300 1500
1400 1600
1930 2130
1730 2010
1920 2200
1630 1910
1920 2200

0800 1700
0930 1230
1630 1910

1300 1540
1400 1640
1530 1645

1230 1345
14000¢€ 211517
1630 1910
14000¢& 211517

0900 1140
1200 1440
1630 1910
14000€ 211517
14000¢€ 211517
1630 1910
1920 2200



Shelton, Richard

Sheofee, Betty

Shuler, Michelle

Simms, Melissa

Spering, Cynthia

Spradlin, Willard

Stangl, Chad

Stanley, Lauren

Stretch, Kevin

Swanson, Mary

Sweeney, Sophia

EDUC
EDUC
HED
PED
EDUC
EDUC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PED
READ
READ
READ
READ
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
REC
REC
PED
PED
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
READ
READ
READ
READ
EDUC
EDUC

5953
5963
2202
2202
4811
4811
5101
5173
5603
5821
5822
5823
1081
4023
5113
5113
5113
4153
4153
4363
4453
4033
4223
5333
2222
4212
1081
1081
4823
4823
4823
5223
5223
5223
5223
5103
5483

INTERNSHIP 1l (Principal)
INTERNSHIP | (Superintendent)
ORIEN TO HEALTH & WELLNESS
FOUNDATIONS OF PHYSICAL EDUC
INDIV ST/SPEC TOPICS IN EDUC
INDIV ST/SPEC TOPICS IN EDUC
PSYCHOLOGY SEMINAR

FOUND OF SUB ABUSE & ADDICTION
PRACTICUM |

INTERN IN SUBST ABUSE COUNS
INTERN IN SUBST ABUSE COUNS
INTERN IN SUBST ABUSE COUNS
AEROBICS

READ/LANG DEV OF THE YNG CHILD
EMERGENT & EARLY LIT DEV
EMERGENT & EARLY LIT DEV
EMERGENT & EARLY LIT DEV
ABNORMAL PSYCHOLOGY
ABNORMAL PSYCHOLOGY

ADULT DEVELOPMENT & AGING
SPECIAL PROBLEMS IN PSYCHOLOGY
BEHAVIOR ANALYSIS & MGMT
MENTAL TESTS & MEASUREMENT
PSYCHOEDUCATIONAL ASSESSMENT
CAMP RECREATION

THERAPEUTIC RECREATION
WALKING FOR FITNESS

WALKING FOR FITNESS
TECHNOLOGY IN EDUCATION
TECHNOLOGY IN EDUCATION
TECHNOLOGY IN EDUCATION
INTER/MD SCH/HGH SCH READ INST
INTER/MD SCH/HGH SCH READ INST
INTER/MD SCH/HGH SCH READ INST
INTER/MD SCH/HGH SCH READ INST
EDUCATIONAL RESEARCH
ADVANCED EDU MEASUREMENTS

31145
32114
30815
31491
30893
30933
32010
31942
31947
32134
32135
31954
31130
30640
30961
32132
32258
31928
31929
31935
31994
31924
31932
31943
31527
31528
31239
31242
30883
30884
31026
30668
32257
32133
30669
31719
31722

17
17
00
22
0000
0000
0808
01
01
17
17
17
12
00
23
21
01
00
00
00
00
00
00
01
00
00
12
12
00
00
20
01
01
21
23
01
01

Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Muskogee
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Tahlequah
Tahlequah

TR
TR
FS
FS
FS

1920 2200

1100 1150
0800 0850
14000¢€ 211517
14000€ 211517
14000¢& 211517
1920 2200
1630 1910

1730 1820
0900 1140
0900 1700

1630 1910
1100 1215
1230 1345
1100 1215
1400 1629
1730 2010
1400 1515
1920 2200
0800 0850
1000 1150
1000 1050
1100 1150
0930 1045
1400 1515

1630 1910
1920 2200

1630 1910



Taylor, Robert

Thompson, Tobi

Van Den Handel, Cheryl
Walker, Diane

Warner, Dortha
Watson, Allyson

White, Louis
Wilkerson, Joe

Williams, Richard
Wilson, Linda

Wilson, Michael

Wing, James

Winn, Amanda

Wipf, Joan

Woitte, Susan

EDUC
READ
READ
EDUC
EDUC
READ
READ
READ
READ
EDUC
PSYC
PSYC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
ELED
PSYC
PSYC
ELED
ELED
ELED
ELED
EDUC
PED
PED
ELED
ELED
ELED
ELED
PED
HED
EDUC
LIBM
LIBM
ELED
ELED
LIBM

5483
4023
4043
3402
3402
4043
5113
5113
5223
4401
4451
5101
5633
3113
3313
4563
5103
4313
4343
4343
4563
4563
4811
1071
1071
4343
4343
4343
4343
2251
3313
3402
4023
4023
4323
4323
4611

ADVANCED EDU MEASUREMENTS
READ/LANG DEV OF THE YNG CHILD
CONTENT LITERACY K-9

HONORS RESEARCH I

HONORS RESEARCH I

CONTENT LITERACY K-9
EMERGENT & EARLY LIT DEV
EMERGENT & EARLY LIT DEV
INTER/MD SCH/HGH SCH READ INST
HONORS RESEARCH IV
PSYCHOLOGY SEMINAR
PSYCHOLOGY SEMINAR
COGNITIVE LEARNING STYLES
EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY

CLIN TEACHING & PRE-INTERN |
MGMT ELEM CLASSROOM & CURR
PSYCHOLOGY SEMINAR

HUMAN ADJUSTMENT LABORATORY
SOC STUDIES FOR ELEM GRADES
SOC STUDIES FOR ELEM GRADES
MGMT ELEM CLASSROOM & CURR
MGMT ELEM CLASSROOM & CURR
INDIV ST/SPEC TOPICS IN EDUC
BILLIARDS

BILLIARDS

SOC STUDIES FOR ELEM GRADES
SOC STUDIES FOR ELEM GRADES
SOC STUDIES FOR ELEM GRADES
SOC STUDIES FOR ELEM GRADES
LIFETIME FITNESS

PERSONAL FITNESS & WELLNESS
HONORS RESEARCH I
MATERIALS FOR CHILDREN
MATERIALS FOR CHILDREN

LANG ARTS IN THE ELEM SCHOOL
LANG ARTS IN THE ELEM SCHOOL
ELECTRONIC INFO RETRIEVAL

32228
30788
30792
32308
32338
30648
30803
30670
30797
32309
32131
31999
31493
32093
32094
30779
31995
31791
30521
30524
30525
30529
30981
31125
31127
30777
30778
30976
30523
31498
31090
32306
30531
30534
30503
30516
32262

01
00
00
04
04
00
23
21
23
04
0404
0808
01
00
00
00
0808
00
00
00
00
00
0000
12
12
00
00
22
22
00
00
04
00
00
00
00
20

Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Broken Arrow
Tahlequah
Broken Arrow
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Muskogee
Muskogee
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Muskogee
Broken Arrow
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Tahlequah

MW
MW

FS

= =

W

APz

w

MW
TR

=

AL

1100 1215
1230 1345

1920 2200
0900 1700

1630 1910

14000¢& 211517
14000€ 211517
1630 1910
0900 1140
1200 1440
1100 1215
14000¢& 211517
0900 1140
1200 1440
1200 1440
1200 1440
0900 1140
14000¢& 211517
1100 1150
1100 1150
1400 1515
1400 1515
0900 1200
1630 1910
1400 1450
1230 1345

1200 1440
1200 1440
0900 1140
0900 1140



Wood, Brady
Wood, Brady
Wooten, Chase
Worth, Sheri

Yamaguchi, Takahiro

Yates, Don

Young, Lillian

PED
PED
PED
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
SPED

1811
1811
2022
1003
1113
2023
3213
3574
3574
4471
4471
3574L
3574L
3574L
3574L
4044
4054
4064
4074
4172
4252
4483

BEGINNING GOLF

BEGINNING GOLF

THEORY OF COACHING ATHLETICS
INTRODUCTION TO HUMAN BEHAVIOR
INTRODUCTION TO PSYCHOLOGY
LIFE-SPAN DEVELOPMENT

PSYCH AS CAREER & PROFESSION
EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY W/ LAB
EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY W/ LAB
PSYCHOLOGICAL SEMINAR
PSYCHOLOGICAL SEMINAR
EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY LAB
EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY LAB
EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY LAB
EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY LAB
ELEMENTARY INTERN TEACHING
ELEMENTARY INTERN TEACHING
SECONDARY INTERN TEACHING
SECONDARY INTERN TEACHING
ASSESSMENT AND EVALUATION
SEMINAR

MULTIDISC APPR CLDRN EXCEPT

31488
31489
31661
31892
31893
32028
31187
31610
31968
32214
32215
31971
31972
31973
31974
30686
30698
30720
30742
30769
30855
30822

12
12
00
20
20
00
00
00
00
04
04
03
03
03
03
16
16
16
16
00
04
00

Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Broken Arrow
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah

MTWR
MTWR
TR

TR
M

77_‘2270_'5'

TR

1100
1200
1100

1100
1300
1230
1230
1000
1400
1000
1400
1000
1400

1230

1150
1250
1150

1215
1540
1345
1345
1200
1600
1200
1600
1200
1600

1345



COLLEGE OF LIBERAL ARTS

Instructor
Agnew, Brad

Aldridge Sanford, Amy

Anderson Hill, Rachel
Anderson, Aaron

Armstrong, Satara

Baker, Nikki
Bales, Amanda
Bang, Eun-Jun

Becker, Ronald

Subject
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
AMST
COMM
WGS
COMM
COMM
COMM
COMM
COMM
M C

M C

M C

M C

M C
SOWK
SOWK
SOWK
SOWK
SOWK
CRJ
ENGL
SOWK
SOWK
SOWK
SOWK
POLS
POLS
POLS
POLS
POLS

Course
1493
1493
2523
4443
5583
5986
3803
4003
4243
4623
4993
5623
5993
5993
4201
4043
4233
4833
4733
4751
4863
4962
4994
3013
1213
4613
4733
4873
4994
1113
1113
2313
3011
4401

Title

AMERICAN HISTORY SINCE 1876
AMERICAN HISTORY SINCE 1876
OKLAHOMA HISTORY & GOVERNMENT
UNION & DEMOCRACY-US 1783-1846
THE AMERICAN EXPERIENCE
THESIS

INTERVIEWING TECHN & CONCEPTS
SPECIAL TOPICS SEMINAR
LEADERSHIP INTERNSHIP

SEM IN COMMUNICATION STUDIES
CAPSTONE EXPERIENCE

TOPICS IN COMMUNICATION
THESIS

THESIS

MASS COMMUNICATION STUDIES
BROADCAST WRITING

BROADCAST PRODUCTION
ADVANCE VIDEO PRODUCTION
PRACTICE IlI

WORKSHOP

SOCIAL POLICY

SENIOR SEMINAR

SOCIAL WORK PRACTICUM Il & SEM
CRIMINAL LAW |

FRESHMAN COMPOSITION I

HUM DIVERSITY AND SOCIAL WORK
PRACTICE 11l

HUM BEHAVIOR IN SOC ENVIR |I
SOCIAL WORK PRACTICUM Il & SEM
AMERICAN FEDERAL GOVERNMENT
AMERICAN FEDERAL GOVERNMENT
INTRODUCTION TO INTL RELATIONS
MODEL UNITED NATIONS

HONORS RESEARCH IV

CRN

30584
30586
30589
30599
32244
32276
31007
31642
31275
31640
31274
31641
31273
31272
31678
30830
31262
31524
31194
31339
31197
31204
31260
30890
30378
31179
31191
31202
31268
31249
31278
31281
31283
32326

Schedule
Type
20
20
22
22
23
08
00
22
16
22
00
23
08
08
0000
00
00
16
00
0404
00
00
16
22
00
00
00
00
16
00
00
00
04
04

Campus
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah

Days

==

MWEF
MW

MW

MW

FS

MWF

MWEF

TR

FS

‘=<

MWEF

£z 72X

W
TR
TR

Begin End
Time Time

1530
1700
1700

1645
1750
1750

1300
1400

1350

1515

1400 1515

1400 1515

14000€ 211517
1300 1350
0900 0950
0930 1045
1630 1910
14000¢& 211517
0900 1140
1300 1540
1500 1550
2020 2300
1400 1450
1300 1540
0900 1140
0900 1140
1500 1550
1400 1515
1400 1515
0930 1045
1530 1620



POLS 4733  US CONSTITUTIONAL LAW 31306 00 Tahlequah TR 1230 1345

Biggers, Tiffany ENGL 1213 FRESHMAN COMPOSITION I 30379 00 Tahlequah TR 0800 0915
ENGL 1213 FRESHMAN COMPOSITION I 30381 00 Tahlequah TR 0930 1045
Bighley, Mark MUS 2020 RECITAL LAB 31728 11 Tahlequah F 1200 1250
MUS 2101 PIANO CLASS IV 31734 00 Tahlequah MW 1300 1350
MUS 2101 PIANO CLASS IV 31735 00 Tahlequah TR 1100 1150
MUS 3030 SR RECITAL/BACH OF MUSIC EDUC 31797 11 Tahlequah
MUS 3131  JR REC MUSIC PERF/JAZZ STUDIES 32047 06 Tahlequah
MUS 3752 HISTORY & LIT OF MUSIC | 31818 00 Tahlequah MWF 1100 1150
MUS 4031 SR REC MUSIC PERF/JAZZ STUDIES 31826 06 Tahlequah
Boren, Dana MC 4201 MASS COMMUNICATION STUDIES 32041 0000 Broken Arrow FS 14000& 211517
Boren, Laura WGS 4113 FEMINIST & SOCIAL ACTIVISM 32079 00 Tahlequah TR 1400 1515
Borges, John ENGL 1113 FRESHMAN COMPOSITION | 31139 00 Tahlequah M 1730 2010
ENGL 1213 FRESHMAN COMPOSITION Il 31140 00 Tahlequah w 1730 2010
Boze, Diane HUM 2113  GENERAL HUMANITIES | 32261 00 Tahlequah TR 0930 1045
HUM 2333  ART APPRECIATION 31908 00 Tahlequah MWF 0900 0950
HUM 2333  ART APPRECIATION 31909 00 Tahlequah MWF 1000 1050
ART 3213  ART HISTORY SURVEY | 31520 00 Tahlequah MWEF 1200 1250
HUM 3213  ART HISTORY SURVEY | 31912 00 Tahlequah MWF 1200 1250
Brewer, Bobby MUS 2041  JAZZ GUITAR 32269 06 Tahlequah
Brown, Michael ART 2013  COMPUTER APPLICATIONS IN ART 31503 00 Tahlequah TR 0800 0915
ART 3103 INTRODUCTION TO PHOTOGRAPHY 31519 00 Tahlequah M 1730 2010
ART 3333  GRAPHIC DESIGN | 31338 00 Tahlequah MWEF 0800 0950
ART 4103  GRAPHIC DESIGN I 31340 00 Tahlequah MWEF 1000 1150
ART 4203  ADVANCED PHOTOGRAPHY 31406 00 Tahlequah TR 1230 1345
VCOM 4901  CAPSTONE EXPERIENCE 31334 04 Tahlequah
ART 4913  GRAPHIC DESIGN INTERNSHIP 31296 16 Tahlequah
Brown, Sara SOWK 4613 HUM DIVERSITY AND SOCIAL WORK 31441 00 Tahlequah R 1400 1640
Brubaker, Cassandra COMM 1113 FUND OF ORAL COMMUNICATION 31018 00 Tahlequah MWF 1200 1250
COMM 1113 FUND OF ORAL COMMUNICATION 31021 00 Tahlequah MWF 1300 1350
Bunch, Beverly CRJ 4091  WRKSHP: CRIM JUST & LEGAL ST 32149 00 Tahlequah S 0800 1700
Burrus, Billy MILS 2022 LEADERSHIP & TEAMWORK 30083 00 Tahlequah T 1200 1345
MILS 2020L LEADERSHIP & TEAMWORK LAB 30112 03 Tahlequah R 1400 1700
Byers, Steven WGS 3003 SPECIAL TOPICS SEMINAR 32078 00 Broken Arrow M 1300 1540
Camero, Clara SPAN 1113 ELEMENTARY SPANISH | 30409 00 Tahlequah MWF 1100 1150
SPAN 1113 ELEMENTARY SPANISH | 30411 00 Tahlequah TR 1230 1345

SPAN 1113 ELEMENTARY SPANISH | 30417 00 Tahlequah TR 1730 1845



Canan, Jeffrey
Carhart, Richard
Carlisle, Norman
Carper, Mark

Cedillo, Christina

Chandler, Jo

Cheatham, Gary

Chioldi, Ronald

Clevenger, Sharon

Coates, Julia
Cobb, Casey

Cochran, Rhonda
Combs, Gregory
Combs, Mikel

SPAN
SPAN
UNIV
HUM
HIST
GEOG
GEOG
GEOG
GEOG
SOWK
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ART
ART
REL
WGS
REL
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
CHER
ENGL
ENGL
SOWK
CR1J
MUS
MUS

2123
4953
2091
4312
1493
2003
2243
2243
4193
4733
3083
4163
5163
5313
5383
3542
3542
2223
3001
3201
1002
1002
1101
1101
2111
3563
0113
0113
0123
1113
4123
1213
1213
4873
3223
2231
2232

INTERMEDIATE SPANISH Il
SPANISH CAPSTONE EXPERIENCE
GENERAL EDUCATION CAPSTONE
ASIAN STUDIES FIELD SEMINAR
AMERICAN HISTORY SINCE 1876
GLOBAL STUDIES
FUNDAMENTALS OF GEOGRAPHY
FUNDAMENTALS OF GEOGRAPHY
URBAN GEOGRAPHY

PRACTICE Il

TECHNICAL WRITING

FICTION WRITING

FICTION WRITING

COMPOSITION PEDAGOGY |
RHETORICAL THEORY lI
ELEMENTARY ART EDUCATION
ELEMENTARY ART EDUCATION
LIFE & TEACHINGS OF JESUS
SPECIAL TOPICS SEMINAR
SEMINAR IN RELIGIOUS STUDIES
PIANO FOR NON-MUSIC MAJORS |
PIANO FOR NON-MUSIC MAJORS |
PIANO CLASS I

PIANO CLASS I

PIANO

MUSIC THEORY IV (HARMONY)
READING ENHANCEMENT
READING ENHANCEMENT
WRITING ENHANCEMENT
FRESHMAN COMPOSITION |
CHEROKEE LEGAL HISTORY
FRESHMAN COMPOSITION Il
FRESHMAN COMPOSITION Il
HUM BEHAVIOR IN SOC ENVIR II
EVIDENCE

STRING BASS

STRING BASS

30415
30419
31639
32090
30588
30455
30485
30489
30500
31470
31205
31490
31492
31253
31255
31148
31150
31915
32046
32043
31657
31658
31724
31725
31736
31801
30006
30008
30012
30040
30504
30368
30376
31203
30904
31751
31752

00
04
20
04
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
01
01
01
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
06
00
09
09
09
00
00
00
00
00
22
06
06

Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Broken Arrow
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah

MWEF

g:_cﬂ'

MWEF
MWEF
TR
MWF
TR
TR
MWEF
MWEF
w

R

0900

1000
1200
1400
1100
0900
1730
1300
1630
1630
1630
1630
1400
1730
0930
1400
1400
0900
0900
1200
1200

1000
1000
0930
1200
1230
1530
1200
1300
1630
2020

0950

1050
1250
1515
1215
0950
2010
1540
1910
1910
1910
1910
1540
2010
1045
1530
1530
0950
0950
1250
1250

1050
1050
1045
1250
1345
1645
1250
1350
1910
2300



MUS 3661  JAZZ COMBOS 31807 12 Tahlequah

Copeland, Kristopher COMM 1113 FUND OF ORAL COMMUNICATION 32156 22 Tahlequah MW 1600 1715
COMM 1113 FUND OF ORAL COMMUNICATION 31565 00 Tahlequah MTWRF 0830 1300
COMM 1113 FUND OF ORAL COMMUNICATION 31010 20 Tahlequah
COMM 2213 PUBLIC SPEAKING 31609 00 Tahlequah MWF 1300 1350
COMM 2222 INTERCOLLEGIATE FORENSICS 31297 00 Tahlequah w 1400 1600
COMM 3303 GROUP DYNAMICS 31004 00 Tahlequah MWF 1200 1250
COMM 4621  SEM IN COMMUNICATION STUDIES 32015 0000 Tahlequah FS 14000€ 211517
Corbett, William HIST 4463 NEW NATIONALISM: US 1877-1921 30600 00 Tahlequah MWF 1100 1150
HIST 4993 HISTORICAL INTERNSHIP 31235 16 Tahlequah
HIST 5583  THE AMERICAN EXPERIENCE 32151 01 Tahlequah MWF 1100 1150
Cotton, Jacob ART 2213 TYPOGRAPHY 31505 00 Tahlequah MW 1400 1550
ART 4011  SPECIAL MEDIA 32231 0404 Tahlequah FS 14000& 211517
ART 4083 MULTIMEDIA DESIGN I 31337 00 Tahlequah TR 0930 1150
ART 4801  CAPSTONE SENIOR EXHIBITION 31293 00 Tahlequah
ART 4903 PORTFOLIO 31294 00 Tahlequah MW 1600 1715
Cowlishaw, Brian ENGL 3043  YOUNG ADULT LITERATURE 31240 00 Broken Arrow T 1920 2200
ENGL 3413  WORLD LITERATURE 30989 00 Tahlequah MWEF 1400 1450
ENGL 4401 HONORS RESEARCH IV 32313 04 Tahlequah
ENGL 4903 ENGLISH STUDIES | 31167 00 Tahlequah R 1730 2010
ENGL 4933 ENGLISH STUDIES IV 31256 00 Tahlequah M 1630 1910
ENGL 4933 ENGLISH STUDIES IV 31315 14 Broken Arrow M 1630 1910
ENGL 5633  SEMINAR IN ENGLISH STUDIES | 31168 01 Tahlequah R 1730 2010
ENGL 5723 MAJOR WORLD WRITERS 31316 15 Broken Arrow M 1630 1910
ENGL 5723 MAJOR WORLD WRITERS 32226 15 Northeastern Okle M 1630 1910
Cox, Carolyn SOWK 3013 INTERV SKILLS IN GEN PRACTICE 31417 00 Tahlequah T 1230 1510
SOWK 3953 PRACTICE | 31429 00 Tahlequah R 1230 1510
SOWK 4994  SOCIAL WORK PRACTICUM Il & SEM 31211 16 Broken Arrow w 1500 1550
Crowley, Thomas COMM 1113 FUND OF ORAL COMMUNICATION 31009 00 Tahlequah MWEF 0900 0950
Daniel, Robert MUS 1032 VOICE CLASS 31659 00 Tahlequah MW 1200 1250
MUS 2131  VOICE 31743 06 Tahlequah
MUS 2132  VOICE 31745 06 Tahlequah
MUS 2543 MUSIC APPRECIATION 31788 00 Tahlequah MWF 1000 1050
MUS 3061 MUSIC THEORY IV (AURAL) 31798 00 Tahlequah TR 1000 1050
MUS 4132  VOICE 31833 06 Tahlequah
Davies, Laura SOWK 4523 CHILD WELFARE 31185 00 Broken Arrow W 1730 2010

SOWK 4643 CASE MANAGEMENT 31189 00 Broken Arrow R 1730 2010



Davis, Billy HIST 1483  AMERICAN HISTORY 1492-1877 30571 20 Tahlequah

HIST 1483 AMERICAN HISTORY 1492-1877 30572 20 Tahlequah
HIST 1483  AMERICAN HISTORY 1492-1877 30574 20 Tahlequah
HIST 4473 RECENT AMERICAN HISTORY 30602 20 Tahlequah
HIST 5403  CONTEMPORARY AMERICAN HISTORY 32264 21 Tahlequah
Deiter, Lyle ENGL 1113 FRESHMAN COMPOSITION | 30036 00 Tahlequah MWEF 1400 1450
ENGL 1213 FRESHMAN COMPOSITION Il 30370 00 Tahlequah MWF 1200 1250
ENGL 1213 FRESHMAN COMPOSITION I 30389 00 Tahlequah TR 1230 1345
ENGL 1213 FRESHMAN COMPOSITION I 30391 00 Tahlequah TR 1400 1515
ENGL 2113 INTRODUCTION TO LITERATURE 30984 00 Tahlequah MWEF 1100 1150
Dovel, Jason MUS 2351  TRUMPET 31763 06 Tahlequah
MUS 2352 TRUMPET 31764 06 Tahlequah
MUS 2543 MUSIC APPRECIATION 31794 20 Tahlequah
MUS 3091 BRASS CLASS 31799 00 Tahlequah MW 0900 0950
MUS 3671 CHAMBER MUSIC: BRASS ENSEMBLE 31809 12 Tahlequah
MUS 3701 MUSIC TECH & ARRANGING 31816 00 Tahlequah TR 1300 1350
MUS 4352 TRUMPET 31844 06 Tahlequah
MUS 4372  HORN 31846 06 Tahlequah
MUS 4522 SEMINAR IN MUSIC 31856 00 Tahlequah
Dovel, Suzanne MUS 3742 SECONDARY MUSIC METHODS 31817 00 Tahlequah MW 1200 1250
MUS 3832 MUSIC FOR THE ELEM TEACHERS 31820 00 Tahlequah MW 1100 1150
MUS 3832  MUSIC FOR THE ELEM TEACHERS 31821 00 Broken Arrow T 0930 1110
MUS 3832 MUSIC FOR THE ELEM TEACHERS 32033 00 Tahlequah F 0900 1700
MUS 3832 MUSIC FOR THE ELEM TEACHERS 32036 00 Broken Arrow S 0900 1700
Doyle, Rebecca CRJ 3673 EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT SKILLS 32168 26 Broken Arrow
Dreadfulwater, Jimmy CHER 1123 ELEMENTARY CHEROKEE Il 32097 00 Tahlequah MWF 1000 1050
CHER 1123 ELEMENTARY CHEROKEE Il 32098 00 Tahlequah MWF 1200 1250
Dreveskracht, Charles CRJ 1013 INTRO TO CRIMINAL JUSTICE 30850 20 Tahlequah
CRJ 3053  CRIMINAL JUSTICE ORG & MGMT 30858 20 Tahlequah
CRJ 3313 NATIVE AMER CRIMINAL JUSTICE 30857 20 Tahlequah
CRJ 4663 DISASTER RESP OPER AND MGMT 30856 20 Tahlequah
Eckenberger, John SOWK 2013 INTRODUCTION TO SOCIAL WORK 30929 00 Tahlequah MW 1400 1515
SOWK 4751  WORKSHOP 31343 0404 Broken Arrow FS 14000&211517
SOWK 4751 WORKSHOP 31349 0404 Broken Arrow FS 14000€ 211517
Edwards, Jennifer SOC 1113 INTRODUCTION TO SOCIOLOGY 31358 20 Tahlequah
SOC 3413 RURAL SOCIOLOGY 31354 20 Tahlequah

SOC 3413 RURAL SOCIOLOGY 32221 20 Tahlequah



WGS 4003  SPECIAL TOPICS SEMINAR 31572 20 Tahlequah

socC 4223  CRIMINOLOGY 31379 00 Broken Arrow W 1920 2200
socC 4313  SOCIAL RESEARCH METHODS 31381 00 Tahlequah MWF 1000 1050
socC 4533  SOCIOLOGY OF GENDER 31382 20 Tahlequah
socC 4951  PROFESSIONAL SEMINAR 32153 04 Tahlequah F 1400 1450
Enright, Patrick ENGL 1213 FRESHMAN COMPOSITION I 30094 00 Tahlequah MWEF 0900 0950
ENGL 2113  INTRODUCTION TO LITERATURE 30986 00 Tahlequah TR 1400 1515
ENGL 3653 ENGLISH LITERATURE Il 30993 00 Tahlequah MWEF 1100 1150
ENGL 4903 ENGLISH STUDIES | 31636 20 Tahlequah
ENGL 5633 SEMINAR IN ENGLISH STUDIES | 31112 21 Tahlequah
Eversole, Dana MC 2103 BASIC WRITING FOR THE MEDIA 30763 00 Tahlequah TR 1230 1345
M C 4201  MASS COMMUNICATION STUDIES 31632 0000 Tahlequah FS 140008 211517
M C 4203  MASS COMMUNICATION STUDIES 31623 22 Tahlequah MWF 1100 1150
M C 4553 PUBLIC RELATIONS CAMPAIGNS 31263 22 Tahlequah MWEF 1000 1050
M C 4833  MASS COMMUNICATION PROBLEMS 32270 16 Tahlequah
M C 4983 MEDIA INTERNSHIP | 31269 16 Tahlequah
MC 4993 MEDIA INTERNSHIP II 31270 16 Tahlequah
M C 5453 APPL STRATEGIES OF PUBLIC REL 31626 23 Tahlequah MWEF 1000 1050
M C 5533  CRISIS COMMUNICATION 31624 23 Tahlequah MWF 1100 1150
Farmer, Jamie HIST 1483 AMERICAN HISTORY 1492-1877 30566 00 Tahlequah MWEF 1100 1150
HIST 1483 AMERICAN HISTORY 1492-1877 30568 00 Tahlequah MWF 1300 1350
HIST 2713  EARLY WORLD CIVILIZ TO 1500 30592 00 Tahlequah TR 0930 1045
HIST 4163 MEDIEVAL CIVILIZATION 300-1300 30595 00 Tahlequah MWF 0900 0950
Farmer, Joseph ENGL 1213  FRESHMAN COMPOSITION Il 30387 00 Tahlequah TR 1100 1215
ENGL 1213 FRESHMAN COMPOSITION Il 30390 00 Tahlequah TR 1230 1345
Faulds, Joseph GREK 1123  NEW TESTAMENT GREEK Il 30674 00 Tahlequah MWF 1200 1250
ENGL 1213 FRESHMAN COMPOSITION Il 30096 00 Tahlequah MWF 1000 1050
ENGL 3883 AMERICAN LITERATURE II 31030 00 Tahlequah MWEF 1400 1450
ENGL 4401 HONORS RESEARCH IV 32312 04 Tahlequah
ENGL 4553 AMERICAN NOVEL 31081 00 Tahlequah TR 1100 1215
ENGL 5613 MAJOR AMERICAN WRITERS 31082 01 Tahlequah TR 1100 1215
AMST 5833 AMERICA IN PERSPECTIVE 30271 01 Tahlequah TR 1100 1215
Fitzgerald, Brett CRJ 1013  INTRO TO CRIMINAL JUSTICE 30881 00 Tahlequah T 1730 2010
CRJ 3213 CRIMINAL INVESTIGATION 30897 00 Tahlequah R 1730 2010
CRJ 4263 VICTIMOLOGY 30874 00 Tahlequah TR 1100 1215
CRJ 4613  SOCIAL DIMENSIONS OF DISASTERS 30913 00 Tahlequah TR 1400 1515

Freise, Cassie MC 2103 BASIC WRITING FOR THE MEDIA 30761 22 Tahlequah MWF 1100 1150



MC 3113  NEWSPAPER PRODUCTION 30828 00 Tahlequah TR 1530 1645

M C 3133 BASIC PUBLIC RELATIONS 30829 22 Tahlequah TR 0930 1045
M C 3401 HONORS RESEARCH | 32322 04 Tahlequah
M C 3402 HONORS RESEARCH Il 32323 04 Tahlequah
M C 4133  DIGITAL PHOTOGRAPHY | 30832 00 Tahlequah MW 1530 1645
M C 4383 WEB DESIGN | 31627 22 Tahlequah TR 1100 1215
Garland, Christopher SOWK 3873  HUMAN BEH IN THE SOC ENVIRON | 31426 00 Tahlequah TR 1100 1215
SOWK 4313 SOCIAL WORK RESEARCH 31434 00 Tahlequah M 1400 1640
SOWK 4401  HONORS RESEARCH IV 32328 04 Tahlequah
SOWK 4643 CASE MANAGEMENT 31430 00 Tahlequah W 1400 1640
SOWK 4994 SOCIAL WORK PRACTICUM Il & SEM 31477 16 Tahlequah w 1300 1350
Garlough, Katherine ENGL 1213 FRESHMAN COMPOSITION Il 30374 00 Tahlequah MWF 1300 1350
Gatlin, Susan SOWK 4751  WORKSHOP 31553 0404 Tahlequah FS 14000€ 211517
Golbek, Requil SPAN 1113 ELEMENTARY SPANISH | 30408 00 Tahlequah MWEF 1000 1050
SPAN 1113 ELEMENTARY SPANISH | 30410 00 Tahlequah TR 0930 1045
SPAN 1123 ELEMENTARY SPANISH I 30412 00 Tahlequah MWEF 1200 1250
SPAN 1123 ELEMENTARY SPANISH II 30413 00 Tahlequah TR 1100 1215
SPAN 2113 INTERMEDIATE SPANISH | 30414 00 Tahlequah MWEF 0900 0950
Green-Nagle, Beth SPAN 1113 ELEMENTARY SPANISH | 30416 00 Tahlequah MW 1730 1845
SPAN 1113 ELEMENTARY SPANISH | 32241 00 Tahlequah TR 1100 1215
SPAN 3123 ADVANCED COMPOSITION & CONV I 30886 22 Tahlequah M 1500 1615
SPAN 3123  ADVANCED COMPOSITION & CONV II 30888 22 Broken Arrow M 1500 1615
SPAN 3503 READINGS IN HISPANIC LIT 31427 22 Tahlequah w 1500 1615
SPAN 3503  READINGS IN HISPANIC LIT 31428 22 Broken Arrow w 1500 1615
Grimes, James MILS 3024 LEADERSHIP & ETHICS 30118 00 Broken Arrow T 1300 1600
MILS 3020L LEADERSHIP & ETHICS LAB 30115 03 Broken Arrow R 1300 1600
Guess, Radious SOWK 4751 WORKSHOP 31317 0404 Broken Arrow FS 14000& 211517
Haggard, Kendra ENGL 0113 READING ENHANCEMENT 30007 09 Tahlequah MWF 1300 1350
ENGL 0123  WRITING ENHANCEMENT 30010 09 Tahlequah MWF 0900 0950
ENGL 0123 WRITING ENHANCEMENT 30014 09 Tahlequah TR 1230 1345
ENGL 1213  FRESHMAN COMPOSITION Il 30385 00 Tahlequah TR 0930 1045
Hail, Toni SOWK 4513 CHILD MALTREATMENT 31457 00 Tahlequah TR 0930 1045
SOWK 4673  PRACTICE Il 31469 00 Tahlequah M 1700 1940
SOWK 4863  SOCIAL POLICY 31471 22 Tahlequah T 1400 1500
SOWK 4984 SOCIAL WORK PRACTICUM | & SEM 31474 16 Tahlequah M 1300 1350
Hall, James CRJ 3133 POLICE OPERATIONS 31545 00 Broken Arrow T 1630 1910
CR1J 3603 INTRO TO HOMELAND SECURITY 31549 00 Broken Arrow M 1630 1910
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Lewis, Robert ART 3013  NATIVE AMERICAN ARTS & CRAFTS 31517 00 Tahlequah T 1730 2010

Linebarger, Dave HUM 2113 GENERAL HUMANITIES | 31902 00 Tahlequah MWEF 0900 0950
HUM 2113  GENERAL HUMANITIES | 31903 00 Tahlequah MWF 1000 1050
HUM 2113 GENERAL HUMANITIES | 31904 00 Tahlequah MWF 1100 1150
HUM 2113  GENERAL HUMANITIES | 31905 00 Tahlequah MWF 1200 1250

Lovelace, Loren ART 2333 3D DESIGN 31516 00 Tahlequah TR 1230 1450
ART 2443  SCULPTURE | 31346 00 Tahlequah MW 1000 1250
ART 3423 CERAMICS | 31408 00 Tahlequah TR 0930 1150
ART 3433  CERAMICS I 31409 00 Tahlequah TR 0930 1150
ART 3542 ELEMENTARY ART EDUCATION 31146 00 Tahlequah MW 0900 0950
ART 4423 INDIVIDUAL STUDIO: CERAMICS 31291 04 Tahlequah
ART 4443 INDIVIDUAL STUDIO: SCULPTURE 31292 04 Tahlequah

Lowrimore, Jackie MILS 1021 BASIC LEADERSHIP 30080 00 Tahlequah T 1100 1150
MILS 1020L BASIC LEADERSHIP LAB 30110 03 Tahlequah R 1400 1700
MILS 1020L BASIC LEADERSHIP LAB 30102 03 Tahlequah R 1400 1700

Madden, David CRJ 3023  CRIMINAL LAW I 30861 00 Tahlequah MWF 1300 1350
CRJ 3223  EVIDENCE 30864 00 Tahlequah MWF 1000 1050
CRJ 4433  CIVIL PROCEDURE & PLEADINGS 30875 00 Tahlequah MWF 1100 1150
CRJ 5033  CRIME THEORY 30915 23 Tahlequah W 1730 2010

Malone, Christopher ENGL 3883 AMERICAN LITERATURE Il 31250 00 Broken Arrow R 1630 1910
ENGL 4363  ADV COMP FOR TEACHERS II 31252 00 Broken Arrow w 1920 2200
ENGL 4693 STUDIES IN LITER-INDIV AUTHORS 31209 00 Broken Arrow T 1300 1540
ENGL 4921 ENGLISH STUDIES Ill 31390 0000 Broken Arrow FS 15000€ 220018
ENGL 5631 SEMINAR IN ENGLISH STUDIES | 31318 0101 Broken Arrow FS 15000¢€ 220018
ENGL 5643  SEMINAR IN ENGLISH STUDIES Il 31210 01 Broken Arrow T 1300 1540
ENGL 5993  THESIS 31212 08 Broken Arrow

Mayfield, Farren MUS 2543 MUSIC APPRECIATION 31789 00 Tahlequah MWEF 1100 1150
MUS 2543 MUSIC APPRECIATION 31790 00 Tahlequah MWF 1300 1350
MUS 2543 MUSIC APPRECIATION 31792 00 Tahlequah TR 1100 1215

McWilliams, Joan SOWK 4623 SOCIAL WORK WITH THE ELDERLY 31431 00 Tahlequah T 1730 2010

Mercer, John ENGL 3413  WORLD LITERATURE 31245 00 Broken Arrow w 1630 1910
ENGL 3653 ENGLISH LITERATURE Il 31248 00 Broken Arrow T 1630 1910
ENGL 4603  20TH CENTURY AMERICAN DRAMA 31311 00 Broken Arrow R 1920 2200
ENGL 4663 HISTORY OF ENGLISH LANGUAGE 31207 00 Broken Arrow M 1300 1540
ENGL 4993 ENGLISH CAPSTONE EXPERIENCE 31232 04 Broken Arrow
ENGL 5413 DRAMATIC LITERATURE 31312 01 Broken Arrow R 1920 2200

AMST 5833  AMERICA IN PERSPECTIVE 30268 01 Broken Arrow

X

1920 2200



Mereu, Sandra ART 3542  ELEMENTARY ART EDUCATION 32030 00 Muskogee S 0900 1700

Mertens, Pamela CRJ 3153 CRJ COMMUNITY RELATIONS 32080 20 Broken Arrow
CRJ 3343  CORRECTIONS 31548 00 Broken Arrow T 1920 2200
CRJ 3423 GENDER AND CRIME 31573 00 Broken Arrow R 1630 1910
CRJ 4253  JUVENILE JUSTICE 30853 20 Broken Arrow
CRJ 5143 CONFLICT RESOLUTION 31645 01 Broken Arrow M 1630 1910
Milbauer, John GEOG 2243 FUNDAMENTALS OF GEOGRAPHY 30462 20 Tahlequah
GEOG 2243 FUNDAMENTALS OF GEOGRAPHY 30481 20 Tahlequah
GEOG 2253  WORLD REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY 30492 00 Tahlequah MWF 0800 0850
GEOG 4313 WORLD POLITICAL GEOGRAPHY 30548 00 Tahlequah MWEF 1000 1050
Miller, Christopher THTR 2763 THEATRE APPRECIATION 30434 00 Tahlequah MWF 1100 1150
THTR 2843 FILM APPRECIATION 30701 00 Tahlequah TR 1100 1215
THTR 2843 FILM APPRECIATION 31165 20 Tahlequah
THTR 3533 DESIGN FOR THEATRE 31267 00 Tahlequah MWF 1000 1050
Min, Jeonghun POLS 1113 AMERICAN FEDERAL GOVERNMENT 31261 00 Tahlequah TR 1100 1215
POLS 1113  AMERICAN FEDERAL GOVERNMENT 31276 00 Tahlequah TR 1230 1345
POLS 1113 AMERICAN FEDERAL GOVERNMENT 31237 20 Tahlequah
POLS 3543  AMERICAN PRESIDENCY 31284 20 Tahlequah
POLS 4213 POLITICAL PARTIES 31298 00 Tahlequah
Moccia, Loredana GERM 1123 ELEMENTARY GERMAN I 30671 00 Tahlequah MW 1400 1515
Montgomery Anderson, B ENGL 3253  TRADITIONAL GRAMMAR & USAGE 30988 00 Tahlequah MWEF 1000 1050
CHER 3713  NATIVE LANGUAGES OF N AMERICA 31032 00 Tahlequah TR 1230 1345
ENGL 4083 LINGUISTICS 31049 00 Tahlequah TR 1400 1515
CHER 4411 SPECIAL TOPIC WORKSHOP 32051 04 Tahlequah RF
CHER 4413 SPECIAL TOPIC WORKSHOP 31532 00 Tahlequah T 1730 2010
ENGL 4913 ENGLISH STUDIES Il 31031 00 Tahlequah TR 1230 1345
Moore, Mark ART 4333 PHOTOSHOP 31289 00 Broken Arrow M 1730 2010
Moore, Penny COMM 3223 BUS & PROFESSIONAL COMMUNIC 31138 00 Tahlequah TR 1230 1345
COMM 4621  SEM IN COMMUNICATION STUDIES 31561 0000 Broken Arrow FS 14000&211517
Murphy, Christopher ENGL 1213 FRESHMAN COMPOSITION I 30097 00 Tahlequah MWEF 1000 1050
ENGL 1213 FRESHMAN COMPOSITION I 30362 00 Tahlequah MWF 1200 1250
ENGL 1213 FRESHMAN COMPOSITION I 30375 00 Tahlequah MWEF 1300 1350
ENGL 3143 CREATIVE WRITING 31054 00 Tahlequah TR 1230 1345
ENGL 4823 ADVANCED FICTION WORKSHOP 31104 20 Tahlequah
ENGL 5253 ADVANCED FICTION WRITING 31105 21 Tahlequah
Nix, Meda CHER 1123 ELEMENTARY CHEROKEE Il 30501 00 Tahlequah M 1730 2010

Oosahwee, Harry CHER 1113 ELEMENTARY CHEROKEE | 30421 00 Tahlequah MWF 0900 0950
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0930
1100
1300
1400
0930
1100
1530
1300
1100
1300

1920
1300

1000

1400
1400
1000

0930
1400
1230

1045
1650

1215
1350
1045
1300
1250
0950
1150
1045
1215
1350
1515
1045
1215
1645
1350
1150
1350

2200
1540

1050

1450
1450
1050

1045
1515
1345



CR1J 4253  JUVENILE JUSTICE 32082 00 Tahlequah TR 1100 1215

Pursley, Richard THTR 2843 FILM APPRECIATION 30699 00 Tahlequah TR 0930 1045
THTR 2843  FILM APPRECIATION 31164 20 Tahlequah
THTR 3623 TECHNICAL THEATRE IV 31329 00 Tahlequah TR 1100 1215
Pursley, Robyn THTR 2623  TECHNICAL THEATRE Il 32227 00 Tahlequah
THTR 3613 TECHNICAL THEATRE 1l 31328 00 Tahlequah TR 1100 1215
THTR 4003  ARTS MANAGEMENT 30346 00 Tahlequah MWF 1100 1150
THTR 4013 ADVANCED PLAY DIRECTION 30431 00 Tahlequah MWEF 1300 1350
THTR 4303 WORLD DRAMA 32202 00 Tahlequah
THTR 4341 SEMINAR IN THEATRE 31633 0000 Tahlequah FS 14000€ 211517
THTR 4763  CHILDREN'S THEATRE 30708 00 Tahlequah MWF 1000 1050
THTR 4803 PROFESSIONAL SEMESTER 31265 04 Tahlequah
THTR 4993 CAPSTONE EXPERIENCE 31266 00 Tahlequah
Reyes, William MUS 2041  GUITAR 31729 06 Tahlequah
MUS 2042 GUITAR 31730 06 Tahlequah
MUS 2051  BEGINNING GUITAR CLASS 31731 00 Tahlequah w 1200 1250
MUS 2051 BEGINNING GUITAR CLASS 31732 00 Tahlequah W 1300 1350
MUS 2061 INTERMEDIATE GUITAR CLASS 31733 00 Tahlequah W 1400 1450
Roberts, Kyle MC 1103 INTRODUCTION TO MASS COMM 30709 22 Tahlequah MWF 1000 1050
COMM 1113  FUND OF ORAL COMMUNICATION 31008 00 Tahlequah MWF 0900 0950
Ross, Elaina ENGL 1113 FRESHMAN COMPOSITION | 30034 00 Tahlequah MWF 1200 1250
ENGL 1113  FRESHMAN COMPOSITION | 30035 00 Tahlequah MWF 1300 1350
Roste, Vaughn MUS 3601 UNIVERSITY SINGERS 31802 12 Tahlequah MR 1500 1700
MUS 3631 CHORUS 31804 12 Tahlequah T 1900 2130
MUS 3853  HISTORY & LIT OF MUSIC Il 31823 00 Tahlequah MWF 1300 1350
MUS 4021  ADV CHORAL COND/REH TECHNIQUES 31825 00 Tahlequah MW 0900 0950
Saucier, Timothy THTR 2763  THEATRE APPRECIATION 30696 00 Tahlequah MWF 1000 1050
THTR 2843 FILM APPRECIATION 30703 00 Tahlequah M 1730 2010
THTR 3703  ADVANCED ACTING 30432 00 Tahlequah MWF 1300 1350
THTR 4343 SEMINAR IN THEATRE 30705 00 Tahlequah MWEF 1400 1450
Saunders, Muriel COMM 1113  FUND OF ORAL COMMUNICATION 31025 00 Tahlequah TR 0800 0915
COMM 1113 FUND OF ORAL COMMUNICATION 31027 00 Tahlequah TR 0930 1045
COMM 4621  SEM IN COMMUNICATION STUDIES 31567 0000 Broken Arrow FS 14000€ 211517
Savage, Daniel POLS 1113 AMERICAN FEDERAL GOVERNMENT 31241 00 Tahlequah MWEF 0900 0950
POLS 1113 AMERICAN FEDERAL GOVERNMENT 31243 00 Tahlequah MWF 1000 1050
POLS 3003 OK INTERCOLLEGIATE LEGISLATURE 32282 00 Tahlequah

POLS 4533 CONTEMPORARY POLITICAL THEORY 31301 00 Tahlequah MW 1400 1515



Schuman, Bernard

Scott, David

Semrow, Sue

Shade, Jaquetta
Shahan, Kathlyn

Sharp, James
Sharp, Jason

Shelburne, David

Shelton, Donna

Slaughter, James

Smith, Janet
Smith, Roy

POLS
POLS
POLS
POLS
POLS
COMM
COMM
COMM
MC
COMM
MC
MC
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
SOWK
SOWK
POLS
POLS
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
MILS
MILS
SOWK
MUS
MUS

4543
1113
1113
1113
4293
1113
3103
3402
3402
3453
4333
5723
1113
1113
1113
1113
1113
0123
3953
4873
1113
1113
1213
4123
4993
5993
2313
4123
4123
4401
4583
4583
3024
3020L
4751
2451
2452

POLITICAL PHILOSOPHY & THE LAW
AMERICAN FEDERAL GOVERNMENT
AMERICAN FEDERAL GOVERNMENT
AMERICAN FEDERAL GOVERNMENT
POLITICS AND THE MEDIA

FUND OF ORAL COMMUNICATION
ARGUMENTATION

HONORS RESEARCH Il

HONORS RESEARCH I

CONFLICT MANAGEMENT

MASS COMMUNICATION LAW
LEGAL MEDIA ISSUES

FRESHMAN COMPOSITION |
FRESHMAN COMPOSITION |
FRESHMAN COMPOSITION |
FRESHMAN COMPOSITION |
FRESHMAN COMPOSITION |
WRITING ENHANCEMENT
PRACTICE |

HUM BEHAVIOR IN SOC ENVIR 11
AMERICAN FEDERAL GOVERNMENT
AMERICAN FEDERAL GOVERNMENT
FRESHMAN COMPOSITION Il

ADV COMPOSITION FOR TEACHERS |
ENGLISH CAPSTONE EXPERIENCE
THESIS

INTERMEDIATE SPANISH CONV
ADVANCED SPANISH GRAMMAR
ADVANCED SPANISH GRAMMAR
HONORS RESEARCH IV

HISPANIC CIVILIZATION

HISPANIC CIVILIZATION
LEADERSHIP & ETHICS

LEADERSHIP & ETHICS LAB
WORKSHOP

PERCUSSION

PERCUSSION

31303
31279
31254
31280
31299
31135
31143
32299
32324
31006
31918
31920
30025
30026
30029
30038
30039
30011
31041
31472
31238
31247
30392
31050
31230
31136
30418
31432
31433
32329
31443
31446
30086
30084
31347
31778
31779

00
00
20
20
00
00
00
04
04
00
00
01
00
00
00
00
00
09
00
00
00
00
00
00
04
08
00
22
22
04
22
22
00
03
0404
06
06

Broken Arrow
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Broken Arrow
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Broken Arrow
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Broken Arrow
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Broken Arrow
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Broken Arrow
Tahlequah
Tahlequah

R

M
M
MWEF

MWEF
TR

TR
MWEF
MWEF
MWEF
TR
TR
MWEF
M

TR
TR
MWEF
TR
TR

=+

arPrPzs=

1630 1910
1730 2010

1630 1910
1730 2010
1100 1150

1000 1050
1230 1345
1230 1345
0900 0950
1000 1050
1100 1150
0930 1045
1100 1215
1100 1150
1630 1910
1100 1215
0800 0915
1200 1250
1400 1515
0930 1045

1730 2010
1630 1745
1630 1745

1630 1745
1630 1745
1100 1345
1400 1700
14000¢€ 211517



MUS 3671  CHAMBER MUSIC: PERCUSSION 31813 12 Tahlequah M 1500 1550

MUS 4452 PERCUSSION 31855 06 Tahlequah
Smithson, Jackie CRJ 4091  WRKSHP: CSI PHOTOGRAPHY 32143 00 Broken Arrow S 0800 1700
Soderstrom, Kristal ENGL 1113 FRESHMAN COMPOSITION | 30099 20 Tahlequah

ENGL 1213 FRESHMAN COMPOSITION I 30091 00 Tahlequah MWF 0800 0850
STAFF, CRJ 4091  WRKSHP: CRIM JUST & LEGAL ST 32150 00 Tahlequah S 0800 1700
STAFF, CRJ 4091  WRKSHP: CPR/1ST AID FOR CRJ PR 32148 0000 Broken Arrow FS 14000&211517
Stanley, Mary ENGL 1213 FRESHMAN COMPOSITION I 30394 20 Tahlequah

ENGL 4363  ADV COMP FOR TEACHERS II 31075 00 Tahlequah TR 1230 1345

ENGL 5323  WRITING CENTER ADMINISTRATION 31114 21 Tahlequah

ENGL 5453  THEORY/PRACTICE IN DEV ENGLISH 31172 21 Tahlequah
Strange, Valorie GEOG 2243 FUNDAMENTALS OF GEOGRAPHY 30491 00 Tahlequah R 1800 2040
Strong, Melissa ENGL 2123 INTRO WOMEN & GENDER STUDIES 31534 00 Tahlequah TR 1100 1215

WGS 2123 INTRO WOMEN'S & GENDER STUDIES 31568 00 Tahlequah TR 1100 1215

ENGL 3402 HONORS RESEARCH II 32311 04 Tahlequah

ENGL 3773  AMERICAN LITERATURE | 30994 00 Tahlequah TR 1400 1515

ENGL 4401 HONORS RESEARCH IV 32314 04 Tahlequah

ENGL 4402 HONORS RESEARCH lll 32342 04 Tahlequah

ENGL 4693  STUDIES IN LITER-INDIV AUTHORS 31508 20 Tahlequah

ENGL 5033  GRADUATE RESEARCH & WRITING 31313 15 Tahlequah w 1630 1910

ENGL 5033  GRADUATE RESEARCH & WRITING 31314 01 Broken Arrow w 1630 1910

ENGL 5613 MAJOR AMERICAN WRITERS 31510 21 Tahlequah

AMST 5843 LITERATURE & AMERICAN SOCIETY 31468 21 Tahlequah

AMST 5923  SEMINAR IN AMERICAN STUDIES 30274 15 Tahlequah w 1630 1910

AMST 5923  SEMINAR IN AMERICAN STUDIES 30273 01 Broken Arrow w 1630 1910
Studebaker, Donald MUS 2863 WORLD MUSIC 31784 00 Tahlequah MWF 1000 1050
Sukholutskaya, Ma RUS 1123 ELEMENTARY RUSSIAN I 30678 14 Tahlequah MWF 1200 1250
Summers, Julia SOWK 4751 WORKSHOP 31544 0404 Tahlequah FS 14000& 211517

SOWK 4751  WORKSHOP 31333 0404 Broken Arrow FS 14000&211517
Surman, Patricia MUS 2251 FLUTE 31753 06 Tahlequah

MUS 2252 FLUTE 31754 06 Tahlequah

MUS 2533 ROCK MUSIC HISTORY 31780 20 Tahlequah

MUS 3671 CHAMBER MUSIC: FLUTE CHOIR 31810 12 Tahlequah

MUS 4252 FLUTE 31838 06 Tahlequah
Suse, Joseph ENGL 1113 FRESHMAN COMPOSITION | 30037 00 Tahlequah TR 0800 0915

ENGL 1113 FRESHMAN COMPOSITION | 30041 00 Tahlequah TR 1230 1345

ENGL 1213 FRESHMAN COMPOSITION Il 30359 00 Tahlequah MWF 1100 1150



Ullrich, Angelyn
Unger, Shannon

Uphoff, Jason

Van Den Handel, Cheryl

Vassar, Andrew

Vovchenko, Denis

Wagnon, Randall

Walker, Jeffery

Wallace, Bill

ENGL
ENGL
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MILS
MILS
POLS
POLS
POLS
POLS
POLS
HUM
HUM
REL
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
SOSC
UNIV
UNIV
UNIV
UNIV
UNIV
UNIV
COMM
COMM
COMM
COMM

1213
1213
3832
1541
1541
2131
2132
3032
3691
4132
1021
1211
1113
2353
2353
2353
4153
2223
2223
2553
1113
1113
1113
2723
4383
1493
4023
1002
1002
1002
1002
1002
1002
1113
3043
3403
4623

FRESHMAN COMPOSITION I
FRESHMAN COMPOSITION Il
MUSIC FOR THE ELEM TEACHERS
MUSIC THEORY Il (AURAL)

MUSIC THEORY Il (AURAL)

VOICE

VOICE

VOCAL DICTION Il

OPERA WORKSHOP

VOICE

BASIC LEADERSHIP

BAS OUTDR FIELD CRAFT & SKILLS
AMERICAN FEDERAL GOVERNMENT
INTRO TO COMPARATIVE POLITICS
INTRO TO COMPARATIVE POLITICS
INTRO TO COMPARATIVE POLITICS
REGIONAL POLITICS

GENERAL HUMANITIES Il

GENERAL HUMANITIES Il
COMPARATIVE RELIGION

EARLY WESTERN CIVILIZATION
EARLY WESTERN CIVILIZATION
EARLY WESTERN CIVILIZATION
MOD WORLD CIVILIZ SINCE 1500
EUROPE IN THE 20TH CENTURY
AMERICAN HISTORY SINCE 1876
SOC STUDIES MTHD FOR SEC TEACH
UNIVERSITY STRATEGIES
UNIVERSITY STRATEGIES
UNIVERSITY STRATEGIES
UNIVERSITY STRATEGIES
UNIVERSITY STRATEGIES
UNIVERSITY STRATEGIES

FUND OF ORAL COMMUNICATION
INTRO TO COMMUNICATION THEORY
PERSUASION

SEM IN COMMUNICATION STUDIES

30372
30377
32034
31726
31727
31744
31746
31796
31815
31834
30079
32171
31246
31285
31288
31290
31295
31906
31907
31916
30560
30561
30562
30593
30596
30576
31387
31154
31157
31160
31161
31162
32209
31016
31141
31005
31613

00
00
00
00
00
06
06
00
12
06
00
00
00
00
14
14
00
20
20
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
20
00
00
00
00

Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Muskogee
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Broken Arrow
Tahlequah
Muskogee
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah

MWF
MWF

TR
TR

MW
TW

MWEF

el

MWEF

TR
MTWRF
MWEF
TR
MWEF
TR
MWEF
MW
MW
MW
MW
TR
TR

MWEF
MWEF
TR

1200
1400
0900
1000
1300

1250
1450
1700
1050
1350

1400
1500

1450
1630

0900
1700
1100
1630
1630
1630
0900

0950
1750
1150
1910
1910
1910
0950

1100
1200
1100
1100
1300
1230
1200 1250

1400 1515

110011115011
110011115011
110011115011
110011115011
110011115011

1215
1505
1150
1215
1350
1345

1200
1000
0930
1730

1250
1050
1045
2010



COMM 5623  TOPICS IN COMMUNICATION 31614 01 Tahlequah T 1730 2010

Ward, Steffanie SOWK 4751 WORKSHOP 31478 0404 Muskogee FS 14000& 211517
SOWK 4863  SOCIAL POLICY 31198 00 Broken Arrow M 1920 2200
Watson, Anne MUS 2291 CLARINET 31758 06 Tahlequah
MUS 2292  CLARINET 31759 06 Tahlequah
MUS 2563 MUSIC THEORY Il (HARMONY) 31781 00 Tahlequah MWEF 0900 0950
MUS 2563 MUSIC THEORY Il (HARMONY) 31782 00 Tahlequah MWF 1300 1350
MUS 2863  WORLD MUSIC 31785 20 Tahlequah
MUS 3671  CHAMBER MUSIC: CLARINET 31808 12 Tahlequah
MUS 3782 FORM & ANALYSIS 31819 00 Tahlequah TR 0900 0950
Wells, Jonathan CRJ 4093  WRKSHP: POLICE OPERATIONS Il 32084 00 Tahlequah M 1730 2010
CRJ 4143 CRIME PREVENTION 31703 26 Broken Arrow
CR)J 4143  CRIME PREVENTION 31705 26 Kiamichi - Poteau
CRJ 4143 CRIME PREVENTION 31706 26 Northeastern Oklz
CRJ 4143  CRIME PREVENTION 31708 26 Connors State - M
CRJ 4263 VICTIMOLOGY 31693 26 Broken Arrow
CRJ 4263  VICTIMOLOGY 31694 26 Kiamichi - Poteau
CRJ 4263 VICTIMOLOGY 31695 26 Northeastern Oklz
CRJ 4263  VICTIMOLOGY 31696 26 Connors State - M
Westbrook, Russell COMM 1113 FUND OF ORAL COMMUNICATION 31028 00 Tahlequah TR 1100 1215
COMM 4423  ASIAN COMMUNICATION PRACTICE 31611 00 Tahlequah TR 1400 1515
White, Nicholas ENGL 1213 FRESHMAN COMPOSITION II 30357 00 Tahlequah MWEF 1100 1150
ENGL 1213 FRESHMAN COMPOSITION I 30386 00 Tahlequah TR 0930 1045
Whitekiller, Virginia SOWK 4751  WORKSHOP 31579 04 Tahlequah
SOWK 4962  SENIOR SEMINAR 31473 00 Tahlequah w 1400 1540
SOWK 4994  SOCIAL WORK PRACTICUM Il & SEM 31476 16 Tahlequah w 1300 1350
Whitworth, Kara SOWK 4751  WORKSHOP 31345 0404 Broken Arrow FS 14000&211517
Wika, Norman MUS 2392 TROMBONE 31771 06 Tahlequah
MUS 2431 TUBA 31775 06 Tahlequah
MUS 3611  WIND ENSEMBLE 31803 12 Tahlequah TR 1530 1730
MUS 3671 CHAMBER MUSIC: BRASS ENSEMBLE 31811 12 Tahlequah
MUS 3681 COMMUNITY BAND 31814 12 Tahlequah M 1900 2130
MUS 4391 TROMBONE 31847 06 Tahlequah
MUS 4392 TROMBONE 31848 06 Tahlequah
Wilcox, Jacqueline FREN 1123 ELEMENTARY FRENCH II 32113 00 Tahlequah MWF 1200 1250
ENGL 3543 ENGLISH LITERATURE | 30992 00 Tahlequah MWEF 1000 1050

Wilds, Michael CR1J 4093  WRKSHP: CRIM JUST & LEGAL ST 31502 20 Broken Arrow



Woods, Dustin

Yarbrough, Linda
Yoder, Johnna
Zeigler, Frank

Zellner, Richard

Zoellner, Kendra

CRJ
CRJ
CRJ
CRJ
COMM
COMM
SOWK
CHIN
CRJ
CRJ
CR1J
CRJ
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
SOWK
SOWK
SOWK
SOWK
SOWK

4093
4233
4993
5063
1113
1113
4751
1113
4093
4113
5033
5033
1483
1483
1493
1493
3953
4043
4751
4962
4994

WRKSHP: CRIM JUST & LEGAL ST
SENIOR RESEARCH SEMINAR
INTERNSHIP

THE CRIMINAL JUSTICE SYSTEM
FUND OF ORAL COMMUNICATION
FUND OF ORAL COMMUNICATION
WORKSHOP

ELEMENTARY CHINESE |

WRKSHP: WRONGFUL CONVICTIONS
INTRO LAW AND AMER COURT SYS
CRIME THEORY

CRIME THEORY

AMERICAN HISTORY 1492-1877
AMERICAN HISTORY 1492-1877
AMERICAN HISTORY SINCE 1876
AMERICAN HISTORY SINCE 1876
PRACTICE |

SEXISM-VIOLENCE AGAINST WOMEN
WORKSHOP

SENIOR SEMINAR

SOCIAL WORK PRACTICUM Il & SEM

32223
31578
31646
31710
31011
31012
31543
30959
31551
31576
31643
31577
30564
30565
30577
30583
31034
31083
31540
31208
31264

20
00
16
01
00
00
0404
00
22
00
01
01
00
00
00
00
00
00
0404
00
16

Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Tahlequah
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow

MWF
MWEF
FS
MW

§§E;U—I

WF
MWEF
MWEF

1630 1910

1920 2200
1000 1050
1100 1150
14000¢& 211517
1530 1645
1630 1910
1630 1910
1920 2200
1630 1910
0900 0950
1000 1050
1300 1350
1730 2010
1300 1540
1630 1910
14000¢& 211517
1630 1820
1500 1550



COLLEGE OF OPTOMETERY

Instructor
Carr, Leland

Johnson, Spencer
Lewerenz, David
Lighthizer, Jenna
Lighthizer, Nathan

Mckee, Alan
Mckee, Earlena
Miller, Jeffrey

Namazizadeh, Armin
Pack, Latricia
Proctor, Alissa

Rice, Stephanie
Salmon, Thomas
Welch, Michelle
West, Roger
Wyatt, Kippi

Subject Course

OPT
OPT
OPT
OPT
OPT
OPT
OPT
OPT
OPT
OPT
OPT
OPT
OPT
OPT
OPT
OPT
OPT
OPT
OPT
OPT
OPT
OPT

6251
6272
4213
4264
5203
4203
6073
5223
4271
5291
6295
7293
5215
5253
4291
5233
6223
6243
6262
6231
4234
4283

Title

OPTOMETRIC CASE STUDIES 1l

OCD IV: ORB/NEURO DISEASE
HUMAN NERVOUS SYSTEM
OCULAR ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY
OCULAR PHARMACOLOGY
GENERAL PATHOLOGY

OCD2: COR/EXT OCULAR DISEASE
OPHTHALMIC OPTICS Il
INTERPERSONAL COMMUNICATION
CLINICAL PRACTICE |

CLINICAL PRACTICE IV

CLINICAL PRACTICE VI

VIS SCI 1I:OCULAR MOT/BIN VIS
CONTACT LENSES I
INTRODUCTION TO CLINIC
PEDIATRICS

VISION THERAPY I

PRACTICE DEVELOPMENT & ADMIN |
OPTOMETRY PROJECT I

CLINICAL METHODS IV

VISION SCIENCE I: OPTICS
OPTOMETRIC CLINICAL METHODS 1l

CRN

31602
31604
31541
31546
31556
31365
32089
31559
31550
31589
31605
31606
31558
31562
31554
31560
31591
31593
31603
31592
31542
31552

Schedule
Type
01
01
0101
01
010101
01
0101
01
01
19
19
19
01
01
19
01
0101
0101
08
01
0101
0101

Campus

Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah

Days

TRF
TRF
MTF
RF
WF
MW

MTF
MTWR
MT
MF

MWEF
MT
WR

MTR
MR

Begin End
Time Time
1600 1650
1500 1650
110013115013
1400 1450
10001€ 105016
1500 1750
09001C 105010
1100 1150
1000 1050

0800 1700
0800 1700
1300 1350
0900 0950
0800 1200
1100 1150
16301€ 191019
150013155014
0900 1150
0800 1150
090013095013
11001C 115010



COLLEGE OF SCIENCE AND HEALTH PROFESSIONS

Instructor
Abia, Atogho

Adams, April

Ahlander, Joseph

Albinescu, Dragos

Alrifai, Rad

Aronson, Carl

Aselis, Gregorie

Subject
CHEM
CHEM
CHEM
CHEM
CHEM
Scl
SCl
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
CHEM
CHEM
CHEM
CHEM
CHEM
CS
MATH
CS

CS

CS
CHEM
CHEM
CHEM
CHEM
CHEM
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL

Course
3264
3523
4714
3264L
4714L
5443
5993
3114
3402
4232
4401
4502
4621
3114L
3114L
3114L
1123
1131
1131
3123
3132
2013
3023
4103
4103
4233
3232
4223
4412
4623
4631
1111
1111
1111

Title

CHEMISTRY FOR LIFE SCIENCES I
ENVIRONMENTAL CHEMISTRY
INSTRUMENTAL ANALYSIS

CHEM FOR LIFE SCIENCES Il LAB
INSTRUMENTAL ANALYSIS LAB
TRENDS/ISSUES IN SCIENCE EDUC
CAPSTONE II

GENETICS

HONORS RESEARCH Il

MOLECULAR & CELLULAR BIOLOGY
HONORS RESEARCH IV

SEL TOPICS IN MOLECULAR BIOL
SENIOR SEMINAR

GENETICS LAB

GENETICS LAB

GENETICS LAB

GENERAL CHEMISTRY | LECTURE
GENERAL CHEMISTRY | LAB
GENERAL CHEMISTRY | LAB
ORGANIC CHEMISTRY | LECTURE
ORGANIC CHEMISTRY | LAB
COMPUTER SCIENCE |

DISCRETE MATHEMATICS
ALGORITHM ANALYSIS AND DESIGN
ALGORITHM ANALYSIS AND DESIGN
PROF DEV IN COMPUTER SCIENCE
ORGANIC CHEMISTRY Il LAB
POLYMER CHEMISTRY

RESEARCH IN CHEMISTRY |
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY Il LECTURE
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY Il LAB
GENERAL BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE LAB
GENERAL BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE LAB
GENERAL BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE LAB

CRN

30617
30627
30645
30623
30647
30384
30383
30197
32285
30232
32291
30235
30240
30198
30199
30200
30248
30255
30257
30305
30306
30731
30107
32085
32086
32252
30615
30629
30715
30642
30644
30018
30019
30022

Schedule
Type
00
00
00
03
03
21
08
00
04
12
04
00
00
03
03
03
00
12
12
00
12
00
00
00
14
04
12
00
14
00
12
12
12
12

Campus
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Broken Arrow
Tahlequah
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah

Days

MwW

_|

MWEF

Begin
Time
1730
1230
1100
1730
1400

0900

1000

1600
1500
1000
1300
1500
0800
0800
0800
1000
1300
1300
1200
1500
1500

1300
1400
1600
0930
1400
1000
1300
1000

End

Time
2000
1345
1215
2030
1650

0950

1550

1650
1550
1150
1450
1650
0850
1050
1050
1050
1650
1350
1250
1615
1615

1650
1515
1650
1045
1650
1150
1450
1150



Bell, Joan

Brown, Gilbert

Brown-Racy, Vickie

Buckholtz, Jody

Buckles, Mark

Burba, Christopher

Burris-George, Amber

Carment, Deborah

BIOL
BIOL
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
HFS
HFS
HFS
HFS
HFS
CHEM
CHEM
CHEM
CHEM
CHEM
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
CHEM
CHEM
CHEM
CHEM
CHEM
SLP
SLP
SLP
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH

1111
1113
1513
1513
2624
3703
1513
3223
3223
4213
4393
4792
1123
1131
1131
4714
4714L
0123
3401
3402
3713
4233
4401
4403
5403
3402
4243
4401
4623
4631
3443
5152
5159
1473
1513
2633
4723

GENERAL BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE LAB
GEN BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE LECTURE
COLLEGE ALGEBRA

COLLEGE ALGEBRA

CALCULUS I

INTRODUCTION TO PROOF
COLLEGE ALGEBRA
INFANT/TODDLER DEVELOPMENT
INFANT/TODDLER DEVELOPMENT
CHILD GUIDANCE

THE AGING FAMILY

HFS CAPSTONE

GENERAL CHEMISTRY | LECTURE
GENERAL CHEMISTRY | LAB
GENERAL CHEMISTRY | LAB
INSTRUMENTAL ANALYSIS
INSTRUMENTAL ANALYSIS LAB
ELEMENTARY ALGEBRA

HONORS RESEARCH |

HONORS RESEARCH I

ABSTRACT ALGEBRA |

NUMERICAL ANALYSIS

HONORS RESEARCH IV
MATHEMATICAL MODELING
MATHEMATICAL MODELING
HONORS RESEARCH I

MATERIALS SCIENCE

HONORS RESEARCH IV

PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY Il LECTURE
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY II LAB
MATERIALS/METH FOR CLIN PRAC
ADV CLIN PRAC LAB IN SPCH/HEAR
CLINIC EXTERNSHIP

APPLIED MATHEMATICS

COLLEGE ALGEBRA

CALCULUS Il

SENIOR SEMINAR

30024
30133
30065
30067
30103
30125
30073
31750
31717
30811
30802
30810
30252
30258
30259
30317
30318
30005
32319
32320
30613
30619
32321
30175
32087
32334
30313
32298
30314
30316
30180
30186
30226
30055
30064
30105
31607

12
00
00
00
00
00
00
22
00
00
00
00
00
12
12
00
03
09
04
04
00
00
04
00
01
04
00
04
00
12
00
08
17
00
00
00
00

Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Broken Arrow
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Broken Arrow

TR
MWEF
TR
MTWF
MWEF
TR

MW

MWEF

MWEF

MWEF

MWEF

MwW

MW

MWEF
MWEF

MWEF

MWEF

MwW

MWEF

MWEF

MWEF
R

1300
0830
1000
1100
0900
1200
1855
1400
1630
1100
0900
1400
1000
1100
1100
0800
0800
1100

1730
1855

1300
1300

1400

1000
1400
0930
1100
1400
1300
0900
1000
1730

1450
0945
1050
1215
0950
1250
2010
1640
1910
1215
0950
1640
1050
1350
1350
0850
1050
1150

1845
2010

1350
1350

1450

1050
1650
1045
1150
1630
1350
0950
1050
2010



Christol, Pamela

Cisar, Cindy

Clifford, Craig

Corbett, Mariam
Das Bradoo, Sapna

Das, Subhas

Debanzie, John

Deole, Ratnakar

Diamantopoulos, John

MATH
SCl
SCl
SCl
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
MATH
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
CHEM
CHEM
CHEM
CHEM
CHEM
MATH
MATH

5813
4214
4214
5123
1123
2224
4401
4402
22241
2224L
22241
3314
4401
4402
3314L
3314L
3314L
3314L
1473
3124
3124
4412
4413
4543
3124L
3124L
3423
3124L
1113
4103
4214
3123
3132
3223
4214
1513
1513

RESEARCH PROJECT

SCIENCE IN THE ELEM SCHOOL
SCIENCE IN THE ELEM SCHOOL
INQUIRY INTO EARTH SCI ENCE
EVOLUTION AND DIVERSITY
MICROBIOLOGY

HONORS RESEARCH IV
HONORS RESEARCH llI
MICROBIOLOGY LAB
MICROBIOLOGY LAB
MICROBIOLOGY LAB

HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY
HONORS RESEARCH IV
HONORS RESEARCH llI
HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY LAB
HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY LAB
HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY LAB
HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY LAB
APPLIED MATHEMATICS

CELL BIOLOGY

CELL BIOLOGY

RESEARCH IN BIOLOGY
RESEARCH IN BIOLOGY
MOLECULAR BIOLOGY

CELL BIOLOGY LAB

CELL BIOLOGY LAB

EVOLUTION OF VERTEBRATES
CELL BIOLOGY LAB

GEN BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE LECTURE
DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY
BIOCHEMISTRY

ORGANIC CHEMISTRY | LECTURE
ORGANIC CHEMISTRY | LAB
ORGANIC CHEMISTRY Il LECTURE
BIOCHEMISTRY

COLLEGE ALGEBRA

COLLEGE ALGEBRA

30917
30657
30658
30717
30136
30187
32290
32293
30188
30189
30191
30205
32292
32294
30206
30207
30208
30209
30054
30514
30515
30587
32170
30603
30517
30518
30530
30519
30131
30223
30312
30612
30614
30625
30628
30066
30071

01
00
00
21
00
00
04
04
03
03
03
00
04
04
03
03
03
03
00
00
00
14
00
00
03
03
00
03
00
00
00
00
12
00
00
00
00

Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Tahlequah
Tahlequah

TR
TR

MWF
MWEF

_|

MWEF

WF

zgxééng—!—lgxwﬂﬂ

WF
MWEF
MWRF

MW
MWEF

1730
1400
0930

1100
1300

1300
1000
1500
0800

0800
1000
0800
1000
1100
0900
1730
1600
1600
1300
1300
1500
1730
1730
1400
0900
1100
1730
1730
1300
1700
1100
0930

2010
1610
1140

1150
1350

1450
1150
1650
0850

0950
1150
0950
1150
1150
1140
2010
1650
1650
1540
1450
1650
2010
1920
1450
0950
1150
2010
2120
1540
1840
1150
1045



Ellis, Max

Fisher, Jonathan

Foster, Luke

Gibbs, Robert
Gooden, Alexa

Green, Andrea

Gruber, James

Gulden, Judith

MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
SCI
NURS
NURS
NURS
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
SCI
SCI
SCI
SCI
BIOL

1513
4113
1513
3513
3513
4613
1123
1131
1131
4214
4562
4702
4706
4562L
1513
3413
3433
3433
3443
4214
5103
5213
5322
1111
1111
1111
1111
1113
1131
1131
4234
42341
1113
1113
1314
1314L
1114

COLLEGE ALGEBRA

DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS
COLLEGE ALGEBRA

STATISTICAL METHODS
STATISTICAL METHODS

HISTORY OF MATHEMATICS
EVOLUTION AND DIVERSITY
INVESTIGATIVE LABORATORY
INVESTIGATIVE LABORATORY
ANIMAL PARASITOLOGY
LIMNOLOGICAL METHODS
INTERNSHIP

INTERNSHIP

LIMNOLOGICAL METHODS LAB
COLLEGE ALGEBRA

MODELING: GEOMETRY/MEASUREMENT
MODELING: NUMERATION/OPERATION
MODELING: NUMERATION/OPERATION
MODELING: REAL NUMBERS/STAT
SCIENCE IN THE ELEM SCHOOL
NURSE EDUC ROLE DEVELOPMENT
CULTURAL COMP/NURS THEORIES
GLOBAL CUL PERSP IN NSG EDUC
GENERAL BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE LAB
GENERAL BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE LAB
GENERAL BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE LAB
GENERAL BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE LAB
GEN BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE LECTURE
INVESTIGATIVE LABORATORY
INVESTIGATIVE LABORATORY
MAMMALOGY

MAMMALOGY LAB

GENERAL PHYSICAL SCIENCE
GENERAL PHYSICAL SCIENCE
ASTRONOMY

ASTRONOMY LAB

GENERAL BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE

30072
30129
30063
30121
30122
30177
30137
30139
30144
30229
30236
32275
30242
30237
30075
30111
30114
30635
30116
30659
30746
30269
30275
30016
30017
30020
30021
30130
30142
30145
30233
30234
30341
30344
30365
30366
30278

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
12
12
00
00
16
16
03
20
00
00
00
00
00
21
21
21
12
12
12
12
00
12
12
00
03
00
00
00
03
20

Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Broken Arrow
Muskogee
Muskogee
Muskogee
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah

TR
MWEF
MWEF
MWEF
MWEF
MW
MWEF

MWEF

TR
TR
MTWRF
TR
TR

WF

MWF
MWEF
MWEF

1230
0900
0800
1100
1200
1400
1300
0900
0900
0900
1400

1500

1100
1230
0830
0930
1920

1300
1500
1300
1500
0900
1100
1300
0800
1100
0900
1100
1300
1930

1345
0950
0850
1150
1250
1515
1350
1050
1050
0950
1450

1650

1215
1345
1300
1045
2130

1450
1650
1450
1650
0950
1250
1450
1050
1250
0950
1150
1350
2120



Hammond, Sarah

Harrington, Douglas

Harrington, Patrick

Hawkins, Lyman

Hicks, James

Hladik, Peggy

Hyde, Deborah

Kaney, Brian
King, William

BIOL
SClI
BIOL
MATH
PHYS
MATH
MATH
cs

cs

cs

cs
SLP
SLP
SCl
SCI
SCl
PHYS
PHYS
PHYS
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
GEOL
GEOL
SCI
GEOL
SCl
SCl
SCl
MATH
MATH
csS

CsS

cs
MATH

1114
4214
3003L
0133
1115
1513
2614
1003
1003
2013
3033
4783
5343
1111
1111
1113
1215
1215L
1215L
0133
0133
1613
1613
3763
2004
4113
4124
2004L
41241
41241
1114
1513
2614
3343
3343
4223
4223

GENERAL BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE
SCIENCE IN THE ELEM SCHOOL
PLANT BIOLOGY LAB
INTERMEDIATE ALGEBRA
GENERAL PHYSICS |

COLLEGE ALGEBRA

CALCULUS |

COMPUTERS IN MODERN SOCIETY
COMPUTERS IN MODERN SOCIETY
COMPUTER SCIENCE |

OBIJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING
ARTICUL & PHONOLOGICAL DIS
ASSISTIVE TECHNOLOGY

GEN PHYSICAL SCIENCE LAB

GEN PHYSICAL SCIENCE LAB
GENERAL PHYSICAL SCIENCE
GENERAL PHYSICS 1l

GENERAL PHYSICS Il LAB
GENERAL PHYSICS Il LAB
INTERMEDIATE ALGEBRA
INTERMEDIATE ALGEBRA

PLANE TRIGONOMETRY

PLANE TRIGONOMETRY
TEACHING MATHEMATICS
HISTORICAL GEOLOGY
OCEANOGRAPHY

EARTH SCIENCE

HISTORICAL GEOLOGY LAB
EARTH SCIENCE LAB

EARTH SCIENCE LAB

GENERAL PHYSICAL SCIENCE
COLLEGE ALGEBRA

CALCULUS |

COMPUTER OPERATING SYSTEMS
COMPUTER OPERATING SYSTEMS
GAME PROGRAMMING
COMPUTER GRAPHICS

30294
30371
30194
30051
30321
30069
30101
30405
30407
30729
30735
30192
30190
30361
30363
30345
30326
30327
30328
30049
30050
30077
30078
31917
30438
30441
30444
30439
30369
30656
30364
30068
30098
30570
31919
30739
30173

20
22
03
09
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
01
12
12
00
00
03
03
09
09
00
00
00
20
20
20
03
03
03
20
00
00
14
00
00
00

Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Broken Arrow
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Broken Arrow
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah

TR
MTWEF
MWEF
MTWEF
MWF

MWEF
MWEF
MW

X

MWEF
MTWF

TR
TR
MWEF
MWEF
MWEF

o -

MWEF
MTWEF
MWEF
MWEF
MWEF
MWEF

1400
1000
1230
1100
1300
1000
1300
1230
1100
1000
1100
0800
1400
1400
1300
1000
1300
1000
0930
1100
0900
1300
1300

1400
1000
1000

1200
0800
1100
1100
1400
1400

1630
1150
1345
1150
1350
1050
1350
1510
1150
1050
1215
1030
1550
1550
1350
1050
1450
1150
1045
1215
0950
1350
1350

1600
1150
1150

1250
0850
1150
1150
1450
1450



Kruczek, Karl MATH 0123  ELEMENTARY ALGEBRA 30028 09 Tahlequah MWF 1200 1250

MATH 0123 ELEMENTARY ALGEBRA 30042 09 Tahlequah TR 1730 1845
MATH 0133 INTERMEDIATE ALGEBRA 30045 09 Tahlequah MWF 1000 1050
MATH 0133 INTERMEDIATE ALGEBRA 30048 09 Tahlequah MWF 1300 1350
Lawrence, Jeffrey SCl 4214  SCIENCE IN THE ELEM SCHOOL 30373 00 Tahlequah w 1630 2040
Leeper, Olga MATH 0133 INTERMEDIATE ALGEBRA 30052 09 Tahlequah TR 1855 2010
Linde, Darryl MATH 3913 INTRODUCTION TO ANALYSIS 30127 00 Tahlequah MWF 1100 1150
MATH 5023 NUMBER THEORY 30179 01 Tahlequah W 1730 2010
MATH 5023 NUMBER THEORY 30622 15 Broken Arrow w 1730 2010
Long, Edgarita SLP 3213 LANGUAGE DISORDERS IN CHILDREN 30210 00 Tahlequah TR 1100 1215
SLP 4213 LANG DISORDERS IN ADOLESCENTS 30211 00 Tahlequah MW 1300 1415
SLP 5222 EARLY INTERVENTION 30212 01 Tahlequah W 0930 1110
Macklin, Monica BIOL 3003 PLANT BIOLOGY 30193 00 Tahlequah w 0900 1050
BIOL 3003 PLANT BIOLOGY 30506 14 Broken Arrow w 0900 1050
BIOL 4114 SYSTEMATIC BOTANY 30297 14 Tahlequah TR 1200 1315
BIOL 4114  SYSTEMATIC BOTANY 30539 00 Broken Arrow TR 1200 1315
BIOL 5213 INVESTIGATIVE BIOLOGY 30718 21 Broken Arrow
BIOL 3003L PLANT BIOLOGY LAB 30508 03 Broken Arrow M 0900 1050
BIOL 4114L SYSTEMATIC BOTANY LAB 30224 03 Tahlequah T 1330 1520
BIOL 4114L SYSTEMATIC BOTANY LAB 30540 03 Broken Arrow R 1330 1520
Maher, Tiffany CHEM 1123  GENERAL CHEMISTRY | LECTURE 30249 00 Tahlequah MWF 1300 1350
CHEM 1223 GENERAL CHEMISTRY Il LECTURE 30299 00 Tahlequah MWF 0900 0950
CHEM 1223 GENERAL CHEMISTRY Il LECTURE 30300 00 Tahlequah MWF 1100 1150
CHEM 1231 GENERAL CHEMISTRY Il LAB 30301 12 Tahlequah R 1100 1350
CHEM 1231 GENERAL CHEMISTRY Il LAB 30302 12 Tahlequah R 1100 1350
Martin, Jessica CHEM 3413 INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 30310 00 Tahlequah MWEF 1300 1350
CHEM 3421 INORGANIC CHEMISTRY LAB 30311 12 Tahlequah R 1300 1550
Mashburn, Diana NURS 3003 PROFESSIONAL NURSING ROLE 30241 20 Muskogee
Mashburn, Diana NURS 3003 PROFESSIONAL NURSING ROLE 30749 20 Muskogee
HFS 4071 PROBLEMS IN HUMAN & FAM SCI 31993 0000 Muskogee FS 16000€ 211518
NURS 4293 PROFESSIONAL NURSING SYNTHESIS 30286 20 Muskogee
NURS 4751 WORKSHOP IN NURSING 30745 0000 Muskogee FS 16000€ 211518
NURS  4293L PROF NURS SYNTHESIS EXPERIENCE 30287 03 Tahlequah
NURS 4293L PROF NURS SYNTHESIS EXPERIENCE 30288 03 Kiamichi - Poteau
NURS 4293L PROF NURS SYNTHESIS EXPERIENCE 30289 03 Northeastern Oklz
NURS 4293L PROF NURS SYNTHESIS EXPERIENCE 30290 03 Ponca City

NURS  4293L PROF NURS SYNTHESIS EXPERIENCE 30291 03 Broken Arrow



Matzen, Richard cs 1003  COMPUTERS IN MODERN SOCIETY 30404 00 Tahlequah MWF 1200 1250

() 2163 COMPUTER SCIENCE I 30732 00 Tahlequah MWEF 1100 1150
CS 4233 PROF DEV IN COMPUTER SCIENCE 32072 00 Tahlequah
Mcdowell, Kathi BIOL 3114 GENETICS 30426 00 Broken Arrow M 1300 1540
BIOL 3114  GENETICS 30427 00 Broken Arrow M 1730 2010
BIOL 4103 DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY 30538 00 Broken Arrow T 0900 1140
BIOL 3114L GENETICS LAB 30428 03 Broken Arrow R 1300 1450
BIOL 3114L GENETICS LAB 30429 03 Broken Arrow R 1500 1650
BIOL 3114L GENETICS LAB 30430 03 Broken Arrow R 1730 1920
McGuire, Marvita MEDT 3113 GENETICS 30331 20 Tahlequah
MEDT 4164 MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY 30333 20 Tahlequah
MEDT 4236 CLINICAL HEMATOLOGY 30336 04 Tahlequah
MEDT 4246 CLINICAL IMMUNOLOGY 30337 04 Tahlequah
MEDT 4613 COMM IN CLINICAL LAB SCIENCES 30335 20 Tahlequah
Megee, Misty MATH 0123 ELEMENTARY ALGEBRA 30004 09 Tahlequah MWF 0900 0950
MATH 0123 ELEMENTARY ALGEBRA 30032 09 Tahlequah TR 0930 1045
MATH 0123 ELEMENTARY ALGEBRA 30033 09 Tahlequah TR 1230 1345
MATH 0123  ELEMENTARY ALGEBRA 31555 09 Tahlequah MWF 1000 1050
MATH 0133 INTERMEDIATE ALGEBRA 30047 09 Tahlequah MWF 1200 1250
Murray, Lori NURS 4115 COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING 30280 20 Muskogee
NURS 4115 COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING 30754 20 Muskogee
NURS  4115L COMM HEALTH NURS EXPERIENCE 30281 03 Tahlequah
NURS  4115L COMM HEALTH NURS EXPERIENCE 30282 03 Broken Arrow
NURS 4115L COMM HEALTH NURS EXPERIENCE 30283 03 Ponca City
NURS  4115L COMM HEALTH NURS EXPERIENCE 30284 03 Northeastern Okle
NURS 4115L COMM HEALTH NURS EXPERIENCE 30285 03 Kiamichi - Poteau
Murray, Nikki BIOL 4501  SEXUAL HEALTH 30750 0000 Tahlequah FS 17000& 220017
BIOL 4501 SEXUAL HEALTH 30748 0000 Broken Arrow FS 17000& 220017
BIOL 4501  SEXUAL HEALTH 30751 0000 Muskogee FS 17000& 220017
Parrott, Martha MATH 3413 MODELING: GEOMETRY/MEASUREMENT 30604 00 Broken Arrow TR 1230 1345
MATH 3413 MODELING: GEOMETRY/MEASUREMENT 30605 00 Broken Arrow M 1630 1910
MATH 3433 MODELING: NUMERATION/OPERATION 30607 00 Broken Arrow M 1200 1440
MATH 3443 MODELING: REAL NUMBERS/STAT 30609 00 Broken Arrow T 0900 1140
Patterson, Karen SLP 3413 HEARING SCIENCE 30221 00 Tahlequah TR 0800 0915
SLP 4473 AURAL REHABILITATION 30225 00 Tahlequah TR 0930 1045
Paulie, Nancy MATH 1513  COLLEGE ALGEBRA 30070 00 Tahlequah MW 1400 1515

MATH 1513  COLLEGE ALGEBRA 30074 00 Tahlequah MWF 0900 0950



Paulissen, Mark

Pilcher, Spence

Radin, Janice

Rainwater, Stephanie
Reid, Pamela

Revels, Mia

Rice, Steven

MATH
MATH
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
CHEM
CHEM
CHEM
CHEM
CHEM
CHEM
CHEM
CHEM
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
BIOL
HFS
HFS
HFS
HFS
HFS
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
CS

CS

CS

3513
3513
1113
1113
1131
1131
1131
3401
42141
1123
3223
3232
3232
3402
3402
4911
4911
3413
3433
3443
4713
4713
3413
1653
1653
3103
3653
4243
1123
1123
3402
3423
3511
4412
1003
1003
1003

STATISTICAL METHODS
STATISTICAL METHODS

GEN BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE LECTURE
GEN BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE LECTURE
INVESTIGATIVE LABORATORY
INVESTIGATIVE LABORATORY
INVESTIGATIVE LABORATORY
HONORS RESEARCH |

ANIMAL PARASITOLOGY LAB
GENERAL CHEMISTRY | LECTURE
ORGANIC CHEMISTRY Il LECTURE
ORGANIC CHEMISTRY II LAB
ORGANIC CHEMISTRY II LAB
HONORS RESEARCH II

HONORS RESEARCH II

CHEMISTRY SEMINAR |

CHEMISTRY SEMINAR |

MODELING: GEOMETRY/MEASUREMENT
MODELING: NUMERATION/OPERATION

MODELING: REAL NUMBERS/STAT

TEACHING SECONDARY MATHEMATICS
TEACHING SECONDARY MATHEMATICS

ENVIRONMENTAL PROBLEMS
BASIC NUTRITION

BASIC NUTRITION

FOOD SCIENCE PRINCIPLES

FOOD AND CULTURE

LIFE CYCLE NUTRITION
EVOLUTION AND DIVERSITY
EVOLUTION AND DIVERSITY
HONORS RESEARCH I

EVOLUTION OF VERTEBRATES
LABORATORY TEACHING INTERNSHIP
RESEARCH IN BIOLOGY
COMPUTERS IN MODERN SOCIETY
COMPUTERS IN MODERN SOCIETY
COMPUTERS IN MODERN SOCIETY

30123
30624
30132
30277
30140
30143
30146
32284
30230
30253
30307
30308
30309
32297
32335
30650
30653
30581
30608
30611
30178
30616
30528
30790
30791
30805
30801
30807
30135
30138
32286
30214
30216
30239
30406
30726
30728

00
00
00
00
12
12
12
04
03
00
00
12
12
04
04
00
14
00
00
00
14
00
20
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
04
00
04
00
00
00
20

Tahlequah
Broken Arrow
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
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Trzcinski, Evalyn SCI 4214  SCIENCE IN THE ELEM SCHOOL 30662 22 Muskogee M 1630 1900
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MATH 3433 MODELING: NUMERATION/OPERATION 30113 00 Tahlequah MW 1100 1215
MATH 3433 MODELING: NUMERATION/OPERATION 30634 00 Muskogee T 1630 1910

MATH 3443 MODELING: REAL NUMBERS/STAT 30117 00 Tahlequah M 1400 1640
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NURS 3205 FAMILY HEALTH NURSING 30245 20 Muskogee
NURS  3205L FAMILY HEALTH NURS EXPERIENCE 30246 03 Tahlequah
NURS  3205L FAMILY HEALTH NURS EXPERIENCE 30247 03 Kiamichi - Poteau
NURS  3205L FAMILY HEALTH NURS EXPERIENCE 30250 03 Broken Arrow
NURS  3205L FAMILY HEALTH NURS EXPERIENCE 30251 03 Ponca City
NURS  3205L FAMILY HEALTH NURS EXPERIENCE 30254 03 Northeastern Okle
Woods, Sue BIOL 4133  GENERAL VIROLOGY 30556 00 Broken Arrow R 1730 2010
BIOL 4354 IMMUNOLOGY 30578 00 Broken Arrow M 1300 1540
BIOL 4504  SEL TOPICS IN BIOLOGY 30597 0000 Broken Arrow TTR 12000¢€ 135011
BIOL 4354L IMMUNOLOGY LAB 30580 03 Broken Arrow w 1300 1450
BIOL 4354L IMMUNOLOGY LAB 30585 03 Broken Arrow w 1500 1650
Zhang, Rui SCI 1111  GEN PHYSICAL SCIENCE LAB 30358 12 Tahlequah R 0900 1050
SCI 1111  GEN PHYSICAL SCIENCE LAB 30360 12 Tahlequah R 0900 1050
PHYS 1115  GENERAL PHYSICS | 30320 00 Tahlequah MTWF 0900 0950
PHYS 1115L GENERAL PHYSICS | LAB 30322 03 Tahlequah M 1400 1550
PHYS 1115L GENERAL PHYSICS | LAB 30323 03 Tahlequah T 1400 1550
Zhu, Weijia SCI 1111  GEN PHYSICAL SCIENCE LAB 30352 12 Tahlequah T 0900 1050
SCI 1111  GEN PHYSICAL SCIENCE LAB 30353 12 Tahlequah T 0900 1050
SCI 1111  GEN PHYSICAL SCIENCE LAB 30354 12 Tahlequah T 1400 1550
SCI 1111  GEN PHYSICAL SCIENCE LAB 30356 12 Tahlequah T 1400 1550
PHYS 3264  PHYSICS FOR LIFE SCIENCES 1l 30654 00 Broken Arrow F 0900 1130
PHYS 1115L GENERAL PHYSICS | LAB 30324 03 Tahlequah W 1400 1550
PHYS 1115L GENERAL PHYSICS | LAB 30325 03 Tahlequah R 1000 1120
PHYS 3264L PHYSICS FOR LIFE SCI Il LAB 30655 03 Broken Arrow F 1300 1450
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